0101 - 25m Precision GRSB

O©CoO~NOOOTA,WNE

0102 - 25m Precision GRCF

O©CoOoO~NOOOTr,WNE

0103 - 25m Precision GRCF Open

1

3083

3203

3252

3112

1224

3103
3165

3233

3083

3203
2194

2163

2055
3252
1569
2329

Competitor
2055
2330
3114

570 Les Pearson

2613 David Guest
Chris Douglas

410 Neil Jones

553 Colin Oswald

760 William Vaughan
2148 Pet Pearson
Stuart Smithson
Victor Dauppe
3253 Gail Oliver

Stephen Wilson
3557 Mike Tropia
3105 Michael King

Competitor
3114

167 Keith Cox

1411 Brian Girling

Chris Douglas
987 Charles Bestwick
2840 Scott Lyon
Robert Wheeler
Graeme Dodds

410 Neil Jones
570 Les Pearson

760 William Vaughan
Colin McMichael
2148 Pet Pearson

553 Colin Oswald

2613 David Guest
1765 Leslie Kong
2832 William Pow

030 Alan Barker

Competitor

570 Les Pearson

Jonny Cormie
Robert Tonner
Norman Veitch

Robert Wheeler
Robert Tonner

2832 William Pow
1411 Brian Girling
Shaun Twomey
3552 Aidan Weltan
Daron Pritchard

Norman Veitch
052 Gerry Betteridge

Jonny Cormie
Robert Tonner
Christopher McLean
Robert Tonner (snr)
3105 Michael King
3557 Mike Tropia

Practice 1
Score X

93
89
93
89
87
90
88
88
84
83
87
89
77
74
86
85
74
74
79
72
59
69
67

QOO0 O0OO0ORFRPOOOOFRPROOOOOFR,FPONEPE

Practice 1
Score X

97
98
99
97
97
97
97
100
96
95
97
97
97
94
95
100
97
93
94
98
90
91
87
85
68

OO WRLRNNWORARANOWNPAPWPMROORERNUOION M

Practice 1
Score X

98

3

Practice 2
Score X

93
91
90
88
92
91
85
87
88
90
87
81
82
83
77
79
80
76
66
73
81
72
41

OFRLNORMOMNDNERPELON

OQOONOOOMNOOO

Practice 2
Score X

100
98
98
98
98

100
99
96
97
98
96
97
97
96
96
94
95
95
94
85
94
88
85
85
55

OQOONNNWWRARWPA,WONPPOOROROOOGIOIOTIN 01 O

Practice 2
Score X

99

3

Practice 3
Score X

92
97
94
94
92
90
92
88
90
86
83
85
83
85
79
74
79
81
76
74
74
64
65

OPRPO0OO0OO0OO0OFRPROOORFRPPFPOOFRPRONOFRLRNNWLEPE

Practice 3
Score X

100
100
97
99
99
97
97
96
98
98
97
96
96
99
98
94
95
97
95
96
89
93
95
77
69

OFR,ANPFPWONMNANMNORMONDPAWRARPPWPAMROR~AOOWLON

Practice 3
Score X

99

2

Total
Score
278
277
277
271
271
271
265
263
262
259
257
255
242
242
242
238
233
231
221
219
214
205
173

Total
Score
297
296
294
294
294
294
293
292
291
291
290
290
290
289
289
288
287
285
283
279
273
272
267
247
192

Total
Score
296

ORNOOORMROORRLRNNRELPIMNNNDIMDMWARMX

19
15
19
14
13
13
15
14
14
10
13
10

11
10
12

orRr~NUOuU~N©NE
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2 248 Dale Foster 96 4 95 3 97 4 288 11
3 3423 Tim Smart 82 1 81 1 90 3 253 5
0104 - 25m Precision GRCF Classic
Practice 1  Practice2  Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 570 Les Pearson 96 4 99 4 98 6 293 14
2 1800 Alan Podevin 98 3 95 1 97 4 290 8
3 2163 Colin McMichael 95 0 95 4 96 2 286 6
4 3165 Victor Dauppe 94 1 98 3 92 0 284 4
5 553 Colin Oswald 92 0 96 3 94 3 282 6
6 2148 Pet Pearson 96 2 91 1 93 2 280 5
7 410 Neil Jones 90 1 91 1 95 1 276 3
8 3388 Alex Florance 89 1 90 3 94 3 273 7
0121 - 25m Precision LBP
Practice 1  Practice 2  Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2330 Robert Tonner 95 4 95 4 96 5 286 13
2 1155 Michael Chinery 96 1 94 1 91 2 281 4
3 1837 Marek Pawlik 94 1 93 2 93 3 280 6
4 2340 Glenn Gordon 94 3 93 3 92 2 279 8
5 164 Phil Cowling 89 2 93 1 92 0 274 3 Iron
6 1765 Leslie Kong 90 1 92 2 90 0 272 3
7 3435 Adrian Kwa 92 1 89 1 90 2 271 4
8 2055 Jonny Cormie 88 0 89 2 92 3 269 5
9 570 Les Pearson 79 0 93 3 95 2 267 5
10 3276 Richard Searle 90 3 88 1 89 1 267 5
11 2613 David Guest 92 0 91 3 83 2 266 5
12 1569 Christopher McLean 83 0 94 2 88 0 265 2
13 1800 Alan Podevin 82 1 88 2 90 1 260 4 Iron
14 711 Paul Stockill 81 1 86 0 91 1 258 2
0122 - 25m Precision LBR
Practice 1  Practice 2  Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 94 1 95 2 94 0 283 3 lIron
2 1837 Marek Pawlik 90 2 99 7 90 1 279 10
3 410 Neil Jones 86 0 92 2 92 3 270 5
4 1569 Christopher McLean 91 2 85 3 87 1 263 6
5 1768 Peter Matthews 85 0 87 0 88 1 260 1
6 1765 Leslie Kong 84 2 88 2 85 0 257 4
7 2613 David Guest 78 0 81 0 87 1 246 1
8 3105 Michael King 60 0 67 0 74 0 201 0
0301 - 50m Precision GRSB
Practice 1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3114 Norman Veitch 97 4 98 3 97 1 292 8
2 2115 Dale Rogers 96 1 95 3 95 3 286 7
3 570 Les Pearson 92 2 97 1 94 1 283 4
4 1411 Brian Girling 96 4 95 4 90 2 281 10
5 3112 Shaun Twomey 91 2 95 1 93 0 279 3
6 2832 William Pow 97 2 87 0 91 0 275 2
7 553 Colin Oswald 91 0 87 0 93 2 271 2
8 410 Neil Jones 89 0 90 1 90 0 269 1
9 1569 Christopher McLean 86 4 90 2 91 2 267 8
10 2148 Pet Pearson 86 1 86 1 91 0 263 2
11 1937 Achim Dreyer 83 0 80 1 82 0 245 1
12 3165 Victor Dauppe 78 0 84 1 81 1 243 2
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13 3105 Michael King 84 2
0302 - 50m Precision GRCF
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2832 William Pow 90 1
2 570 Les Pearson 88 1
3 3083 Chris Douglas 94 1
4 1411 Brian Girling 88 1
5 410 Neil Jones 89 0
6 553 Colin Oswald 84 1
7 2148 Pet Pearson 87 1
8 1569 Christopher McLean 69 0
9 3105 Michael King 45 0
0303 - 50m Precision GRCF Open
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 570 Les Pearson 86 1
2 248 Dale Foster 94 3
0304 - 50m Precision GRCF Classic
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 570 Les Pearson 88 0
2 553 Colin Oswald 86 0
3 3165 Victor Dauppe 79 0
4 410 Neil Jones 83 2
5 2148 Pet Pearson 74 1
0321 - 50m Precision LBP
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1155 Michael Chinery 86 0
2 570 Les Pearson 83 1
3 3112 Shaun Twomey 85 0
4 3276 Richard Searle 80 0
0322 - 50m Precision LBR
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 410 Neil Jones 73 0
2 3105 Michael King 32 1
0501 - America Match GRSB
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 3114 Norman Veitch 97 3
2 167 Keith Cox 95 2
3 987 Charles Bestwick 95 1
4 2115 Dale Rogers 95 2
5 1411 Brian Girling 97 2
6 2086 Jacky Lamb 84 0
7 3253 Gail Oliver 89 0
8 3552 Aidan Weltan 80 0
9 3233 Stephen Wilson 86 0
10 553 Colin Oswald 86 1
11 3557 Mike Tropia 65 0
12 3165 Victor Dauppe 83 1

77

Practice 2
Score X

89
95
88
92
91
94
88
81
67

OFRPPFRPUOINOOWERER

Practice 2
Score X

95
88

0
0

Practice 2
Score X

86
87
86
78
81

WNEFRPEPDN

Practice 2
Score X

83
80
75
66

[oNeoNoNe)

Practice 2
Score X

70
37

0
1

Practice 2
Score X

96
95
93
90
84
92
83
74
63
59
56
46

QOO OOFRLNOOOWN

62 0

Practice 3
Score X
94
90
90
91
89
88
82
77
76

QOONWOFRON

Practice 3
Score X
95 1
91 0

Practice 3
Score X
88
83
86
84
82

PP OOO

Practice 3
Score X
82
83
81
86

[oNeh  Ne)

Practice 3
Score X
71 1
35 0

Practice 3
Score X
94
95
89
88
86
85
79
81
71
68
65
45

COFRPORFRPORFRPFEPNWWN

223 2

Total
Score
273
273
272
271
269
266
257
227
188

OFRrNOU R NAAANX

Total
Score X
276 2
273 3

Total
Score
262
256
251
245
237

ok RN X

Total
Score
251
246
241
232

ocon o X

Total
Score X
214 1
104 2

Total
Score
287
285
277
273
267
261
251
235
220
213
186
174

RPONORERPWWHADNOD- X
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0502 - America Match GRCF

O©CoO~NOOOTA,WNE

0503 - America Match GRCF Open

Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch
167 Keith Cox
783 Peter Watts
2115 Dale Rogers
1022 Stephen Lamb
2086 Jacky Lamb
777 Alan Warner
3165 Victor Dauppe
1411 Brian Girling

<no entries>

0504 - America Match GRCF Classic

O wWNE

Competitor
2148 Pet Pearson

748 Graham Trimmer

821 Trevor Williams

987 Charles Bestwick

3165 Victor Dauppe

0521 - America Match LBP
<no entries>

0522 - America Match LBR

Competitor

1 783 Peter Watts
0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

X Class

Competitor
1 1772 Terry Fry
2 2055 Jonny Cormie
3 2920 David Eastwood
4 623 Gwyn Roberts
5 2340 Glenn Gordon
6 2613 David Guest
7 1426 Taff Wilcox
8 3308 Phil Wood
9 2330 Robert Tonner
10 167 Keith Cox
11 987 Charles Bestwick
12 3114 Norman Veitch
13 052 Gerry Betteridge
14 2194 Graeme Dodds
15 2115 Dale Rogers
16 2886 Gary Bowden
17 3083 Chris Douglas
18 683 Jim Smith
19 2832 William Pow
20 2901 Fraser Hay
21 1569 Christopher McLean
22 715 Alan Sutton
A Class

Competitor

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
93 2 98 4 99 7 290 13
93 2 96 3 99 5 288 10
91 2 96 1 98 2 285 5
91 1 98 2 95 2 284 5
87 1 99 6 94 3 280 10
91 0 96 3 93 1 280 4
82 0 97 3 96 4 275 7
86 1 93 3 72 1 251 5
94 3 54 2 92 3 240 8
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
84 1 90 2 88 0 262 3
76 0 91 0 90 0 257 0
76 1 92 2 88 3 256 6
74 0 89 1 87 2 250 3
58 0 90 2 72 1 220 3
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
69 0 68 1 73 0 210 1
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
120 9 120 8 60 5 300 22
120 8 120 6 60 4 300 18
120 6 120 6 60 5 300 17
119 10 120 5 60 5 299 20
120 7 119 6 60 4 299 17
120 2 119 8 60 6 299 16
119 5 120 7 60 4 299 16
119 6 120 6 60 3 299 15
119 6 119 6 60 3 298 15
119 5 119 6 60 2 298 13
119 6 118 7 60 3 297 16
119 5 120 5 58 4 297 14
117 4 120 5 60 3 297 12
120 6 117 1 60 4 297 11
118 3 119 4 60 3 297 10
119 3 118 2 60 4 297 9
117 5 119 5 60 2 296 12
119 5 116 4 60 3 295 12
118 6 117 3 60 3 295 12
120 6 115 4 60 0 295 10
119 6 116 3 59 3 29 12
117 3 117 7 60 2 294 12
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
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1 3203 Robert Wheeler 119 6 120 6 60 1 299 13

2 3252 Robert Tonner 118 5 119 6 60 3 297 14

3 2188 Graham Gough 119 7 115 0 60 2 294 9

4 1773 Morné van Dalen 118 5 114 2 60 6 292 13

5 2419 Bob Worthington 115 2 118 5 59 4 292 11

6 2086 Jacky Lamb 118 4 114 1 60 2 292 7

7 3256 Malcolm Stewart 120 4 113 1 59 0 292 5

8 2742 Michael Hibberd 116 1 117 1 59 3 292 5

9 2900 Helen Hay 118 5 114 3 59 1 291 9

10 2835 Paul Cooney 118 5 114 1 59 2 291 8

11 2840 Scott Lyon 120 6 109 2 60 5 289 13

12 1914 Terry Lowman 117 2 112 4 60 2 289 8

13 760 William Vaughan 117 5 113 1 59 0 289 6

14 1224 Daron Pritchard 113 2 113 1 59 2 285 5

15 777 Alan Warner 111 0 116 1 58 0 285 1

16 3103 Stuart Smithson 116 3 103 0 57 1 276 4

17 2124 Steve Denton 57 1 117 3 60 3 234 7

B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 3112 Shaun Twomey 117 6 116 3 57 0 290 9

2 3260 Craig Stewart 116 3 113 2 60 3 289 8

3 2352 Simon Bold 116 3 112 0 59 2 287 5

4 3233 Stephen Wilson 113 1 115 3 58 1 286 5

5 3435 Adrian Kwa 110 4 113 3 59 1 282 8

6 491 Simon Scott 115 3 106 2 59 2 280 7

7 3554 James Cooper 111 3 112 1 57 1 280 5

8 1921 Jane Shields 108 1 114 2 58 2 280 5

9 3262 Mark Lloyd 114 2 106 1 58 2 278 5

10 3552 Aidan Weltan 108 1 110 2 58 1 276 4

11 3253 Gail Oliver 100 0 117 3 56 0 273 3

12 3559 Andrew Barker 110 3 102 1 58 2 270 6

13 3442 Stephen Sparrow 91 1 113 1 57 2 261 4

14 1146 Stephen Catt 115 1 86 2 55 1 256 4

0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 623 Gwyn Roberts 120 12 120 11 60 6 300 29 G

2 3114 Norman Veitch 120 12 120 10 60 6 300 28 G

3 3083 Chris Douglas 120 11 120 10 60 5 300 26 G

4 1426 Taff Wilcox 120 11 120 9 60 6 300 26 G

5 167 Keith Cox 120 9 120 11 60 5 300 25 G

6 783 Peter Watts 120 8 120 11 60 6 300 25 G

7 3203 Robert Wheeler 120 8 120 10 60 4 300 22 S

8 3308 Phil Wood 120 8 120 8 60 5 300 21 S

9 2886 Gary Bowden 120 9 120 7 60 4 300 20 S

10 2832 William Pow 120 7 120 7 60 5 300 19 B

11 1773 Morné van Dalen 120 8 120 6 60 4 300 18 B

12 052 Gerry Betteridge 120 6 120 5 60 6 300 17 B

13 1800 Alan Podevin 119 7 120 10 60 6 299 23

14 683 Jim Smith 120 10 120 10 59 1 299 21

15 2115 Dale Rogers 119 7 120 10 60 4 299 21

16 2613 David Guest 119 7 120 9 60 5 299 21

17 2163 Colin McMichael 119 6 120 6 60 4 299 16

18 2124 Steve Denton 119 6 120 6 60 3 299 15

19 2840 Scott Lyon 119 5 120 7 60 3 299 15

20 1022 Stephen Lamb 120 10 118 6 60 5 298 21

21 2419 Bob Worthington 119 9 119 6 60 4 298 19

22 2055 Jonny Cormie 119 7 119 6 60 5 298 18

23 1765 Leslie Kong 118 6 120 7 60 5 298 18
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24 354 David Holt 120 8 118 3 60 6 298 17
25 2901 Fraser Hay 120 5 118 7 60 5 298 17
26 2194 Graeme Dodds 120 9 119 7 58 3 297 19
27 2340 Glenn Gordon 120 8 116 6 60 5 296 19
28 2329 Robert Tonner (snr) 119 7 119 4 58 4 296 15
29 2835 Paul Cooney 120 7 109 6 60 3 289 16
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 760 William Vaughan 120 7 120 3 60 4 300 14
2 1914 Terry Lowman 119 6 120 6 60 3 299 15
3 3260 Craig Stewart 120 6 119 2 60 2 299 10
4 987 Charles Bestwick 118 6 120 9 60 6 298 21
5 1145 Vivian Stephenson 119 5 119 8 60 5 298 18
6 553 Colin Oswald 120 8 119 6 59 1 298 15
7 030 Alan Barker 119 7 119 4 60 4 298 15
8 2920 David Eastwood 120 6 119 5 59 3 298 14
9 3252 Robert Tonner 119 4 119 3 60 4 298 11
10 2742 Michael Hibberd 119 7 118 7 60 4 297 18
11 821 Trevor Williams 120 9 117 5 60 3 297 17
12 2086 Jacky Lamb 118 9 119 1 60 4 297 14
13 2900 Helen Hay 118 7 118 3 60 5 296 15
14 1569 Christopher McLean 118 6 118 5 59 4 295 15
15 2188 Graham Gough 118 3 116 3 60 4 294 10
16 777 Alan Warner 118 3 108 3 60 3 286 9
17 2899 Tony Philpott 115 0 108 5 60 2 283 7
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3256 Malcolm Stewart 119 5 120 6 60 3 299 14
2 3410 Peter Keegan 118 6 120 8 60 1 298 15
3 3103 Stuart Smithson 119 1 119 2 58 2 296 5
4 1768 Peter Matthews 117 6 119 5 59 1 295 12
5 3207 John Barnes 116 2 118 5 59 1 293 8
6 035 Christopher Barnett 117 3 115 4 60 2 292 9
7 2352 Simon Bold 118 4 110 3 60 4 288 11
8 3442 Stephen Sparrow 119 5 118 3 50 0 287 8
9 1949 Maurice Leishman 119 2 107 3 60 2 286 7
0703 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open
Practice 1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 248 Dale Foster 120 10 120 9 60 4 300 23
2 715 Alan Sutton 120 10 120 5 60 3 300 18
3 243 Paul Flanagan 119 10 118 6 60 3 297 19
4 3423 Tim Smart 119 6 119 4 59 1 297 11
0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic
Practice 1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1800 Alan Podevin 120 7 120 3 60 4 300 14 G
2 2163 Colin McMichael 119 7 120 6 60 5 299 18 S
3 1493 Alan Smith 120 7 117 4 59 3 296 14
4 354 David Holt 118 2 118 5 60 4 296 11
5 3388 Alex Florance 114 2 114 3 60 3 288 8
6 683 Jim Smith 118 4 119 8 50 2 287 14
7 1013 Richard Perry 112 1 116 3 59 2 287 6
0721 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP Open
X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X  Score X Score X
1 296 David Hackett 119 5 119 5 60 3 298 13
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2 2340 Glenn Gordon 120 2
3 1731 Byron Wood 119 5
4 164 Phil Cowling 118 4
5 2330 Robert Tonner 117 6
6 2055 Jonny Cormie 116 7
7 3114 Norman Veitch 118 4
8 711 Paul Stockill 118 2
9 1155 Michael Chinery 118 4
10 1773 Morné van Dalen 117 5
11 050 Dave Berry 120 6
12 2886 Gary Bowden 117 3
A Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1800 Alan Podevin 119 4
2 2920 David Eastwood 118 5
3 2329 Robert Tonner (snr) 118 3
4 3252 Robert Tonner 118 4
5 2011 Timothy Mepham 116 2
6 1837 Marek Pawlik 117 2
7 748 Graham Trimmer 119 2
8 3195 David Ashcroft 115 2
9 2840 Scott Lyon 114 3
10 1765 Leslie Kong 119 4
11 1322 Fred Cooke 113 0
12 1569 Christopher McLean 113 1
13 625 Neil Roberts 111 2
14 1426 Taff Wilcox 119 3
15 2613 David Guest 107 0
16 2124 Steve Denton 115 2
B Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 3435 Adrian Kwa 116 5
2 1795 Mark Harris 115 1
3 3226 Chris Bosley 115 0
4 1209 Dave Meaby 112 2
5 3225 Michael Addis 119 8
6 2835 Paul Cooney 110 0
7 2352 Simon Bold 109 1
8 3392 Olly Evans 116 0
9 007 Charles Murton 112 2
0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR Open
X Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 119 6
2 2329 Robert Tonner (snr) 117 3
3 1837 Marek Pawlik 120 3
4 1493 Alan Smith 118 5
5 2330 Robert Tonner 117 4
6 2340 Glenn Gordon 117 3
7 1773 Morné van Dalen 117 3
8 050 Dave Berry 99 3
A Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 683 Jim Smith 118 2
2 2124 Steve Denton 118 4
3 282 David Green 116 3
4 711 Paul Stockill 117 2
5 1768 Peter Matthews 115 0
6 625 Neil Roberts 118 3

117
118
118
119
120
118
118
118
118
114
116
Practice 2
Score X
118
119
118
119
119
117
114
119
117
118
114
113
114
99
110
100
Practice 2
Score X
115
116
115
114
105
111
103
92
75

WO WWORrRWNWNO~NOGTOLA D WWNEFE,A~AMOOTOIONO

OFRPOWOoOWOoONW

Practice 2
Score X
120
120
117
118
119
117
117
119
Practice 2
Score X
118
117
119
118
119
117

NNOUTWNO

WhHhwWwwao

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
59
59
59
60
58
60
49
59
60
60
59
60
60
Practice 3
Score X
60
59
58
60
57
59
60
58
20

OFRPOOWOUWWA~oab~Db

WOUINWOPROWNNUUIONOITIWO

RPORARRRPRRPRNN

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
59
59
58
59
58
60
Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
60
58

P WNWNRAWA

WhwphonN

297 11
297 11
296 15
296 15
296 15
296 11
296 11
296 8
295 13
294 10
293 12
Tota

Score X
297 13
297 12
296 13
296 11
294

293

293

292

291

286

286

286

285

277

277

275

Total

Score X
291 1
290

288

286

281

280

272

266

207

U0 EFR,RUINONO N O

WrFRLROOM~oOOoONOIO

Total
Score X
299 16
297 10
296 14
295 10
294 12
293 5
292 8
278 6
Total
Score X
296
295
295
295
294
293

1
1

©O©OoWoKON©
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7 3083 Chris Douglas

8 2886 Gary Bowden

9 248 Dale Foster

10 3195 David Ashcroft
11 1765 Leslie Kong

12 987 Charles Bestwick
13 1209 Dave Meaby

14 1569 Christopher McLean
B Class

Competitor

1 2613 David Guest

2 165 Stefan Cowling

3 2920 David Eastwood
4 2901 Fraser Hay

117
115
115
117
116
115
113
112
Practice 1
Score X
115
114
113
112

OR~ANWELEDNND

NEFENW

0724 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP Iron Sights

O WNE

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
1800 Alan Podevin
1493 Alan Smith
296 David Hackett
3112 Shaun Twomey
035 Christopher Barnett

Practice 1
Score X

118
117
114
109
109
104

NFPRFPWOW

0725 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR Iron Sights

O~NO O, WN P

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
260 Ted George
410 Neil Jones
2194 Graeme Dodds
783 Peter Watts
165 Stefan Cowling
1022 Stephen Lamb
2163 Colin McMichael

0735 - Timed & Precision 1 SGM

O©ooO~NOOTh,WNPE

Competitor

1772 Terry Fry
711 Paul Stockill
133 John Chambers

1405 Rob Sanders
698 David Stanley
666 Chris Farr

1205 Stephen East

1013 Richard Perry
910 Pete Harvey

0736 - Timed & Precision 1 SGSA

~No oabh~hWNE

Competitor
133 John Chambers
1292 Brian McManus
910 Pete Harvey
1768 Peter Matthews
987 Charles Bestwick
1731 Byron Wood
1405 Rob Sanders

Practice 1
Score X

119
118
117
113
118
116
116
110

QOUNDdWSASN

Practice 1
Score X

119
118
116
113
109
104
105
111
110

P WOFRLNWEREADN

Practice 1
Score X

120
118
117
118
115
114
115

NI, WO WO

119
118
117
115
112
108
111
100
Practice 2
Score X
117 4
115 2
2
0

RPOOR MR MU

101
108

Practice 2
Score X

119
120
117
118
113
113

NNEFE WO

Practice 2
Score X

118
119
116
117
113
113
112
111

NNNEFENWPMN

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
119
119
114
119
110
95
77

wwrAMAORADR O

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
119
117
119
120
117

oo uNn©os

57
59
59
58
59
59
56
49
Practice 3
Score X
60
57
59
46

QO P~rWHFLUINO

oOR PR R

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
58
60
59
59

NWhWwbhDbD

Practice 3
Score X

60
59
60
60
58
59
58
56

QONNWWNW

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
59
55
58
56
60

NONONMNNWR~OOG

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
59
60

rwbhbhbNpOD

293 9
292 8
291 8
290 6
287 7
282 12
280 4
261 1
Tota
Score X
292 8
286 5
273 4
266 2
Total
Score X
297 13
297 13
289 11
287 6
281 6
276 6
Total
Score X
297 17
296 10
293 9
290 9
289 5
288 9
286 2
277 2
Total
Score X
299 16
298 19
295 12
292 9
282 4
278 5
273 3
262 6
247 6
Total
Score X
300 23
298 11
296 10
295 12
294 10
293 17
292 11
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8 1949 Maurice Leishman 115 3
9 909 Simon Arnold 115 3
10 1691 Timothy Jemmett 117 2
11 2835 Paul Cooney 114 1
12 3402 David Livingstone 117 2
13 698 David Stanley 110 1
14 035 Christopher Barnett 114 1
15 3422 Mark Hatherly 107 O
16 3421 Paul Hatherly 20 0
17 568 Robert Pearce 0 0
0737 - Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1405 Rob Sanders 117 2
2 698 David Stanley 108 1
3 666 Chris Farr 111 2
0901 - Timed & Precision 2 GRSB
X Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2055 Jonny Cormie 119 9
2 1180 Andrew Jarman 118 5
3 2886 Gary Bowden 118 10
A Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 3308 Phil Wood 120 9
2 2011 Timothy Mepham 117 4
3 2832 William Pow 120 9
4 2086 Jacky Lamb 119 2
5 2900 Helen Hay 108 3
6 1937 Achim Dreyer 116 2
B Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 3435 Adrian Kwa 115 4
0902 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF
X Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 783 Peter Watts 120 10
2 1022 Stephen Lamb 120 11
3 2886 Gary Bowden 120 9
A Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 030 Alan Barker 119 2
2 2086 Jacky Lamb 119 7
3 2832 William Pow 119 10
B Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 3260 Craig Stewart 119 6
0903 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open
<no entries>
0904 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic
<no entries>
0921 - Timed & Precision 2 LBP
X Class
<no entries>
A Class Practice 1

118 6 59 1

117 4 60 3

116 4 58 3

116 2 59 1

112 1 57 1

115 2 59 3

107 O 59 3

113 2 58 3

110 O 59 1

92 0 56 0

Practice 2 Practice 3

Score X Score X

119 4 60 5

112 O 60 3

117 5 50 4
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
233 4 238 15
228 5 240 18
224 1 235 9
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
224 3 239 11
230 5 233 4
219 0 231 4
214 0 229 6
214 4 233 9
164 1 225 4
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
213 0 224 1
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
235 12 238 18
233 9 239 16
231 6 238 11
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
232 5 239 9
228 3 239 11
227 3 235 11
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
222 3 237 12

Practice 2 Practice 3

292 10
292 10
291 9
289 4
286 4
284 6
280 4
278 5
259 1
148 0
Total
Score X
296 11
280 4
278 11
Total
Score X
590 28
586 28
577 20
Total
Score X
583 23
580 13
570 13
562 8
555 16
505 7
Total
Score X
552 5
Total
Score X
593 40
592 36
589 26
Total
Score X
590 16
586 21
581 24
Total
Score X
578 21

Total
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Competitor
1 2340 Glenn Gordon
B Class
Competitor
1 296 David Hackett
2 3435 Adrian Kwa

0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR

X Class
Competitor
1 783 Peter Watts
2 1768 Peter Matthews
A Class
Competitor
1 1022 Stephen Lamb
2 282 David Green
B Class
<no entries>

1101 - Multi-Target GRSB
X Class

Competitor
2920 David Eastwood
3114 Norman Veitch
623 Gwyn Roberts
1426 Taff Wilcox
2832 William Pow
2115 Dale Rogers
987 Charles Bestwick
2194 Graeme Dodds
167 Keith Cox
10 2340 Glenn Gordon
11 2886 Gary Bowden
12 2055 Jonny Cormie
13 2330 Robert Tonner
14 3083 Chris Douglas
15 2840 Scott Lyon
16 1772 Terry Fry
17 2613 David Guest
18 052 Gerry Betteridge
19 1773 Morné van Dalen
20 1914 Terry Lowman
21 2901 Fraser Hay
22 683 Jim Smith
23 2086 Jacky Lamb
24 2742 Michael Hibberd
25 711 Paul Stockill
26 2835 Paul Cooney
A Class

©CoOoO~NOOOThA~WNPE

Competitor

3308 Phil Wood

3203 Robert Wheeler

1224 Daron Pritchard
760 William Vaughan

3252 Robert Tonner

2900 Helen Hay

2419 Bob Worthington

2124 Steve Denton

coO~NOUThWNBE

Score X
118
Practice 1
Score X
119
119

Practice 1
Score X
117
112
Practice 1
Score X
120
119

Left
Score X
59
60
58
59
57
56
57
59
56
57
56
57
56
57
54
58
57
51
54
55
53
53
51
52
51
52

PANWORARPRWERLPNWOUORARREANONOCIOINWDMD™OOOCOU O

Left
Score
60
56
55
56
55
54
52
53

WwWhwwbhoubhoX

7

5

5

4

0

6
3

Score X
230 3
Practice 2
Score X
223 6
146 1

Practice 2
Score X

217 1
193 2
Practice 2
Score X

204 0
188 0

Score X
238 10
Practice 3
Score X
239 11
231 6

Practice 3
Score X
227 5
227 10
Practice 3
Score X
218 2
171 3

Right

Score X

Score

60 11
59
60
58
60
59
58
56
59
58
58
56
57
56
58
54
54
59
56
54
55
54
56
53
52
45

ObU‘Iw-b-bl\)-b(DNOO\IOOU'IO?CDU‘IwmeJ\IU'I::LO

Right

60
57
56
55
54
54
54
52

Wwowhwo oo X

Score X

586 20

Total

Score X

581 22

496 12

Total

Score X

561 10

532 12

Total

Score X

542 8 Iron

478 6
Total
Score X
119 19
119 14
118 19
117 13
117 11
115 11
115 10
115 8
115 8
115 7
114 12
113 13
113 9
113 7
112 12
112 9
111 5
110 8
110 5
109 5
108 8
107 8
107 6
105 7
103 8
97 1
Total
Score X
120 15
113 9
111 10
111 7
109 7
108 6
106 10
105 6
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9 553 Colin Oswald

10 1569 Christopher McLean
11 491 Simon Scott

12 3195 David Ashcroft

B Class

Competitor
3256 Malcolm Stewart
2188 Graham Gough
3253 Gail Oliver
3103 Stuart Smithson
3435 Adrian Kwa
3262 Mark Lloyd
3442 Stephen Sparrow
3554 James Cooper
3233 Stephen Wilson
1013 Richard Perry
3386 Jeremy Derenne
12 035 Christopher Barnett

ol
RPBoco~v~ousrwnr

1102 - Multi-Target GRCF
X Class

Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
783 Peter Watts
167 Keith Cox
1773 Morné van Dalen
2340 Glenn Gordon
3114 Norman Veitch
2115 Dale Rogers
2920 David Eastwood
2613 David Guest
10 3203 Robert Wheeler
11 1800 Alan Podevin
12 1765 Leslie Kong
13 052 Gerry Betteridge
14 683 Jim Smith
15 3308 Phil Wood
16 2163 Colin McMichael
17 2886 Gary Bowden
18 2742 Michael Hibberd
19 2055 Jonny Cormie
20 2124 Steve Denton
21 354 David Holt
22 3083 Chris Douglas
23 1569 Christopher McLean
24 2194 Graeme Dodds
25 2832 William Pow
26 3195 David Ashcroft
27 1022 Stephen Lamb
28 987 Charles Bestwick
29 777 Alan Warner
A Class

©CoO~NOOTA~WNPE

Competitor
2835 Paul Cooney
1145 Vivian Stephenson
3260 Craig Stewart
760 William Vaughan

A WNPF

52
51
51
44

Left

P FP,DNW

Score X

55
55
50
48
43
44
43
44
42
42
44
43

Left

QOO OO0OOFREFEPNANDN

Score X

59
59
59
59
58
58
59
57
59
58
58
57
57
59
58
57
58
56
58
55
56
57
56
55
50
54
57
59
50

Left
Score
59
57
56
58

WO RAOODOOORANOITUITOOOOONOOOON O

53
54
53
56

Right
Score
56
49
52
50
52
49
50
47
46
43
36
23

Right
Score
60
60
60
59
60
60
59
60
58
58
58
59
59
56
57
58
57
59
56
59
58
56
56
57
60
56
53
51
54

Right
Score
60
60
60
57

ADNNN

oOrRrONRRORMWANAX

X
11
12

GORrDMOONDMIIOINOODUITOUTO OO KOO WO WO N

X
11

105
105
104
100

Total
Score
111
104
102
98
95
93
93
91
88
85
80
66

Total
Score
119
119
119
118
118
118
118
117
117
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
113
112
112
110
110
110
110
99

Total
Score
119
117
116
115

gawhrh o

ORONRRRUIUIO OO X

X
20
19
13
17
17
15
14
15
12
13
13
13
12
14
12
11
10
10
14
13
11
11
9
6
13
11
10
9
8

X
15
9
11
8
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5 2329 Robert Tonner (snr)
6 3252 Robert Tonner
7 1914 Terry Lowman
8 2901 Fraser Hay
9 2900 Helen Hay
10 3410 Peter Keegan
11 2086 Jacky Lamb
12 821 Trevor Williams
13 3103 Stuart Smithson
14 2188 Graham Gough
15 2419 Bob Worthington
16 030 Alan Barker
17 553 Colin Oswald
18 2840 Scott Lyon
19 2899 Tony Philpott
B Class

Competitor
1 1949 Maurice Leishman
2 2352 Simon Bold
3 3442 Stephen Sparrow
4 1618 Harry Turbyfield

1103 - Multi-Target GRCF Open

1
2
3

Competitor
248 Dale Foster
2346 Alan Wragg
3423 Tim Smart

1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic

1
2
3
4
5
6

Competitor
354 David Holt
1800 Alan Podevin
3388 Alex Florance
2163 Colin McMichael
683 Jim Smith
1493 Alan Smith

1121 - Multi-Target LBP Open
X Class

O©CO~NOOTAS WN P

10
11
12

Competitor
2340 Glenn Gordon
296 David Hackett
164 Phil Cowling
711 Paul Stockill
1773 Morné van Dalen
2613 David Guest
2886 Gary Bowden
050 Dave Berry
2330 Robert Tonner
1155 Michael Chinery
2055 Jonny Cormie
1731 Byron Wood

A Class

1

Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch

a
(o)}
ArbhowbwbboaoNnmoooo NG

Left
Score X
57 4
51 3
52 2

Left
Score X
58
57
56
54
56
47

wWwololN O

Left
Score X
57 8
59 6
59 4
59 6
56 8
56 5
56 4
57 6
56 5
56 4
51 4
55 4

Left
Score X
54 2

58
57
58
57
57
58
54
55
55
56
56
56
53
55
51

Right
Score

59
54
45
35

Right

NNWNOOOWUOOoOUIOO TN N W

or ~hoo X

Score X

57
56
54

Right
Score

58
58
58
57
55
57

Right
Score X

60
58
57
57
59
58
58
56
57
57
58
51

WoOwWwUuoARNRAN®E

Right
Score X

59

6

Total
Score
117
117
116
116
115
114
114
113
113
113
109
106

Total
Score
113

X
18
14
11
10
15

9

8
12
10

7
10

7

X
8

115
114
114
113
113
112
111
111
111
110
109
109
107
104
93

Total
Score
110
108
98
70

Total
Score
114
107
106

Total
Score
116
115
114
111
111
104

14
12
12
10

10

coocoovuooolg

O N N~ X

X

8
8
4

X

17

15
9

9
6
6
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4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

1426 Taff Wilcox
3252 Robert Tonner
1765 Leslie Kong
1800 Alan Podevin
1837 Marek Pawlik
2920 David Eastwood
2329 Robert Tonner (snr)
2840 Scott Lyon
2124 Steve Denton
625 Neil Roberts
748 Graham Trimmer

B Class

~NOoO O~ WN P

Competitor

3435 Adrian Kwa

2011 Timothy Mepham
1569 Christopher McLean
3556 David Riley

2352 Simon Bold

007 Charles Murton

3262 Mark Lloyd

1122 - Multi-Target LBR Open
X Class

~NOoO oA~ WN P

Competitor

164 Phil Cowling
2340 Glenn Gordon
2330 Robert Tonner
1768 Peter Matthews
050 Dave Berry

1569 Christopher McLean
2886 Gary Bowden

A Class

O©CoO~NOUA~WNPE

10

Competitor
711 Paul Stockill
683 Jim Smith
2329 Robert Tonner (snr)
248 Dale Foster
1837 Marek Pawlik
1773 Morné van Dalen
282 David Green
625 Neil Roberts
1765 Leslie Kong
2613 David Guest

B Class

1
2
3

1124 - Multi-Target LBP Iron Sights

A WNPF

Competitor
987 Charles Bestwick
1493 Alan Smith
3083 Chris Douglas

Competitor
1800 Alan Podevin
164 Phil Cowling
296 David Hackett
1493 Alan Smith

55
55
54
55
53
54
53
54
50
49
44

RPORWONRMOWOIO

Left

Score
57
55
51
50
41
42
31

Ror NN WX

Left
Score X
56 4
57 4
53 3
55 3
54 6
50 1
49 1

Left
Score

57
57
58
56
58
57
56
55
56
56
49

WWhoIo oo 01010101

Right

Score

57
56
52
46
45
42
41

ororwhaANX

Right

Score

58
56
57
53
52
53
47

Right

Score

Right
Score

58
57
54
49

112
112
112
111
111
111
109
109
106
105
93

Total

Score
114
111
103

96
86
84
72

10
10

11
10

o
A Woooo LN

R RPFP WO U X

Iron

Total
Score X
115 14
110 13
110 8
94 4
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5
6

035 Christopher Barnett

007

Charles Murton

1125 - Multi-Target LBR Iron Sights

O©CO~NOOOUTA WN P

Competitor

164
260
1022
783
165
3391
2163
2194
1013

Phil Cowling
Ted George
Stephen Lamb
Peter Watts
Stefan Cowling
Mark East

Colin McMichael
Graeme Dodds
Richard Perry

1135 - Multi-Target SGM

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1

o

Competitor

1772
711
1731
1405
133
460
1013
1205
666
3391

Terry Fry

Paul Stockill
Byron Wood
Rob Sanders
John Chambers
Andy Lowe
Richard Perry
Stephen East
Chris Farr

Mark East

1136 - Multi-Target SGSA

O©CO~NOOTA WN P

16
17

Competitor

133
1292
1405

987
1691
1768
1772

909
1949
2835
3421
3422
1731
3402

035
3262

568

John Chambers
Brian McManus
Rob Sanders
Charles Bestwick
Timothy Jemmett
Peter Matthews
Terry Fry

Simon Arnold
Maurice Leishman
Paul Cooney
Paul Hatherly
Mark Hatherly
Byron Wood
David Livingstone

Christopher Barnett

Mark Lloyd
Robert Pearce

1301 - Phoenix A GRSB
X Class

abhwNPE

Competitor

623 Gwyn Roberts
2194 Graeme Dodds
2055 Jonny Cormie
2840 Scott Lyon
2329 Robert Tonner (snr)

48 2 44
48 2 40
Left Right
Score X Score
59 6 59
57 5 52
53 2 51
48 2 53
43 2 52
49 2 45
43 1 48
38 0 45
42 2 39
Left Right
Score X Score
57 2 59
57 2 56
56 4 57
57 4 56
51 5 55
48 1 49
44 2 52
43 0 52
43 0 45
35 2 44
Left Right
Score X Score
59 6 59
54 4 57
56 2 53
51 2 55
50 2 55
53 3 52
47 2 56
46 2 55
52 3 49
48 0 53
43 0 46
41 2 44
40 2 41
34 1 46
29 0 45
29 0 41
21 0 27
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X
48 8 48 6 50 8
47 5 45 2 49 4
47 6 44 4 48 7
37 3 47 4 50 6
46 3 36 1 47 4

RFONNWOOWO®Owo X

ORNWWORWNN~NNGOOODONOO N X

50
48
49
50
49

Practice 4
Score X

U100 ~NN ©

92
88

Total

Score X

118
109
104
101
95
94
91
83
81

Total

NE NN WO

Score X

116

8

113 10
113 10

113

7

106 11

97
96
95
88
79

Total

WonNDdDd

Score X
118 13
111 10

109
106
105
105
103
101
101
101
89
85
81
80
74
70
48

Total
Score
196
189
188
184
178

OFRPNPAPUUONPFPWUUIOOUINON

X

31
13
24
21
13
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6 711 Paul Stockill 37 0
A Class
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2115 Dale Rogers 48 3
2 2835 Paul Cooney 44 3
3 3195 David Ashcroft 45 3
4 760 William Vaughan 43 4
5 2188 Graham Gough 34 2
6 1322 Fred Cooke 44 3
7 2742 Michael Hibberd 34 2
8 2419 Bob Worthington 44 1
9 2086 Jacky Lamb 39 0
B Class
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1224 Daron Pritchard 39 1
2 3260 Craig Stewart 36 1
3 3262 Mark Lloyd 46 4
4 3386 Jeremy Derenne 31 0
1302 - Phoenix A GRCF
X Class
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 623 Gwyn Roberts 49 6
2 2194 Graeme Dodds 50 9
3 783 Peter Watts 50 9
4 1022 Stephen Lamb 47 2
5 2329 Robert Tonner (snr) 49 6
6 2055 Jonny Cormie 47 3
7 296 David Hackett 43 5
A Class
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 3410 Peter Keegan 50 7
2 2840 Scott Lyon 46 2
3 1773 Morné van Dalen 47 3
4 715 Alan Sutton 46 5
5 2188 Graham Gough 46 2
6 2742 Michael Hibberd 37 3
7 3256 Malcolm Stewart 43 4
8 2086 Jacky Lamb 45 4
9 760 William Vaughan 46 3
10 1291 Robert lllius 41 2
11 2419 Bob Worthington 36 3
B Class
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1322 Fred Cooke 48 5
1303 - Phoenix A GRCF Open
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1773 Morné van Dalen 45 1
1304 - Phoenix A GRCF Classic
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1013 Richard Perry 39 1

35 1

Practice 2
Score X
45
43
39
40
43
40
42
32
33

PNWOWRFRPRFPFEPNO®W

Practice 2
Score X
42
38
24
35

QOON

Practice 2
Score X

50

48

43

47

46

46

47

NODNOIN OO

Practice 2
Score X
47
45
44
47
46
46
48
39
43
42
33

P WWRPFPWOWNOJ -

Practice 2
Score X
32 0

47 2

Practice 3
Score X

48

47

46

43

43

43

42

41

36

NRPAARL,DODDD

Practice 3
Score X
47
42
38
41

R OWwhM

Practice 3
Score X

50

50

50

49

47

46

48

U1 01 O 00 © 00 00

Practice 3
Score X
46
49
48
50
45
50
42
48
47
44
48

Practice 3
Score X
46 1

WWNAWNNE OO

Practice 2 Practice 3

Score X
47 5

Score X
49

7

Practice 2 Practice 3

Score X
45 3

Score X
44

3

45 6

Practice 4
Score X

48

46

46

46

49

41

49

47

48

NWNNOTWN RO

Practice 4
Score X
45
48
41
39

OO P~ W

Practice 4
Score X
50
49
50
50
50
49
47

-
NO~NO 5010

Practice 4
Score X

47

49

50

45

47

50

49

50

45

45

49

OFRP~NOUOINWOIToOONN

Practice 4
Score X
48 3

Practice 4
Score X

49 4

Practice 4
Score X
48 6

164 9
Total
Score X
189 15
180 14
176 11
172 11
169 12
168 7
167 16
164 7
156 10
Total
Score X
173 10
164 8
149 4
146 1
Total
Score X
199 28
197 27
193 35
193 24
192 21
188 20
185 14
Total
Score X
190 14
189 22
189 18
188 26
184 14
183 16
182 15
182 14
181 15
172 9
166 13
Total
Score X
174 9
Total
Score X

190 17
Total
Score X
176 13
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1321 - Phoenix A LBP
X Class

A WNBRF

Competitor

1773 Morné van Dalen
296 David Hackett

1155 Michael Chinery

2055 Jonny Cormie

A Class

1

2 2329 Robert Tonner (snr)

3

Competitor

711 Paul Stockill

3195 David Ashcroft

B Class

1
2

Competitor

3252 Robert Tonner
1322 Fred Cooke

1322 - Phoenix A LBR
X Class

1
2
3

Competitor

282 David Green
1773 Morné van Dalen
581 John Pilmer

A Class

1
2
3
4

Competitor

783 Peter Watts

2329 Robert Tonner (snr)

410 Neil Jones
1291 Robert lllius

B Class
<no entries>

1501 - 1500 GRSB
X Class

Boo~vwouswnpek

11

Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
2055 Jonny Cormie
1990 Christopher West
1180 Andrew Jarman
167 Keith Cox
2115 Dale Rogers
3114 Norman Veitch
1772 Terry Fry
2886 Gary Bowden
683 Jim Smith
2901 Fraser Hay

A Class

A WNPF

Competitor
2011 Timothy Mepham
2832 William Pow
3203 Robert Wheeler
2194 Graeme Dodds

49
46
45
43

41
37
41

42
35

39
42
29

39
40
37
35

Practice 1
Score X

N WO

Practice 1
Score X

1
1
2

Practice 1
Score X

3
0

Practice 1
Score X

1
2
0

Practice 1
Score X

OPFr OO

Match 1
Score X

240
240
240
239
240
240
240
239
240
240
240

23
19
21
19
23
20
23
20
19
19
19

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X

236
239
239
240

13
22
19
17

Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
48 3 48 5 49 8 194 22
46 4 49 5 50 9 191 21
48 4 45 1 50 6 188 15
43 4 47 4 50 8 183 18
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
46 2 47 5 50 8 184 16
47 4 48 6 48 4 180 15
38 2 40 3 43 1 162 8
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
45 3 47 3 48 6 182 15
34 1 40 0 46 4 155 5
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
41 1 47 4 48 3 175 9
35 2 42 1 48 4 167 9
33 0 32 0 44 2 138 2
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
42 1 42 3 47 5 170 9
34 1 44 2 46 5 164 8
42 2 41 0 41 3 161 6
45 1 30 1 46 4 156 6

Match 5

Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
179 13 235 10 240 19 300 25 294 17
180 12 233 6 239 19 299 24 295 12
180 15 233 8 239 18 299 25 292 7
177 12 233 10 239 14 298 19 290 11
180 11 230 7 240 20 300 25 285 12
177 13 231 5 238 13 299 24 290 11
178 10 228 9 237 14 299 25 288 9
176 6 232 8 236 14 297 21 290 10
176 8 228 6 238 13 300 24 287 14
178 10 225 11 238 10 297 18 290 12
166 7 232 10 238 15 300 25 290 13

Match 5

Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4

Score X Score X Score X Score X

180 13 229 8 237 10 298 21 290 11
180 10 230 6 235 10 299 25 285 5
179 10 224 2 240 13 297 21 289 11
178 11 226 8 239 13 295 22 289 6

Total
Score

X

1488 107

1486
1483
1476
1475
1475
1470
1470
1469
1468
1466

Total

Score
1470
1468
1468
1467

92
94
85
98
86
90
79
84
80
89

X

76
78
76
77
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© 00 ~N O Ol

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

2330 Robert Tonner
180 Ash Dagger
2840 Scott Lyon
1914 Terry Lowman
1022 Stephen Lamb
2920 David Eastwood
2419 Bob Worthington
052 Gerry Betteridge
3308 Phil Wood
3195 David Ashcroft
354 David Holt
715 Alan Sutton

B Class

A wWwN B

Competitor

987 Charles Bestwick
2086 Jacky Lamb
3256 Malcolm Stewart
1224 Daron Pritchard

C Class

1
2

1

2

3
DC

Competitor

2188 Graham Gough
1322 Fred Cooke
3262 Mark Lloyd

lass

Competitor

3357 Maria Christophor
3435 Adrian Kwa

1502 - 1500 GRCF
X Class

O©CoO~NOOTA~ WNBE

10
11
12

Competitor

623 Gwyn Roberts
1990 Christopher West
1022 Stephen Lamb
3114 Norman Veitch
2886 Gary Bowden
2163 Colin McMichael

783 Peter Watts
1180 Andrew Jarman

167 Keith Cox
1772 Terry Fry

180 Ash Dagger

582 Tony Pilmer

A Class

Boo~vwouswNnk

Competitor

2901 Fraser Hay
2340 Glenn Gordon
1773 Morné van Dalen
2115 Dale Rogers
052 Gerry Betteridge
3083 Chris Douglas
683 Jim Smith
2419 Bob Worthington
030 Alan Barker
354 David Holt

239
240
240
239
237
229
239
237
240
238
227
190

17
17
20
17
16
17
16
16
18
14
13
14

Match 1
Score X
239 17
237 15
236 16
239 16

Match 1
Score X
236 10
234 6
195 8

Match 1
Score X
219 10
235 12

Match 1
Score X
240 24
240 23
240 24
240 23
239 19
240 17
240 20
240 19
240 21
240 22
239 18
240 22

Match 1
Score X
240 21
240 17
240 23
240 21
240 21
240 23
240 21
240 15
236 13
239 19

179
178
175
175
178
178
177
172
180
174
177
177

Match 2
Score X

177
176
174
174

8

6
4
5

Match 2
Score X

171
163
164

6
4
3

Match 2
Score X

176
168

7
4

Match 2
Score X

180
180
179
180
177
179
179
180
180
180
177
178

16
14
14
16
11
10
17
13
15
13
10
11

Match 2
Score X

179
180
179
177
179
180
180
179
178
154

8
15
11
11
13
13
15
11
11

8

225
229
224
220
224
223
224
224
200
227
210
202

~PONPPPPOAOLAOOINOOD

Match 3
Score X
224 5
221 8
224 3
197 3
Match 3
Score X
212 3
227 5
202 2

Match 3
Score X
207 O
187 O

Match 3
Score X
237 11
240 12
235 9
234 8
238 14
237
235
231
234
226
226
233

P P
cufhoro g

Match 3
Score X
234 11
236 13
233 8
233 14
234 13
232 5
234 7
227 13
228 6
214 10

238 8
238 11
240 13
237 13
234 14
239 12
234 10
235 8
236 11
229 3
237 13
237 17

Match 4
Score X
237 14
232 8
231 7
235 7

Match 4
Score X
232 7
216 5
230 5

Match 4
Score X
221 4
224 3

Match 4
Score X
240 17
239 18
240 19
239 20
238 11
239 9

238 15
239 14
240 21
238 14
239 17
234 8

Match 4
Score X
239 13
239 13
238 13
239 18
235 14
240 20
239 14
237 14
235 12
237 11

297 25 287 9
297 20 282 5
296 19 282 3
298 18 287 13
296 19 284 11
297 22 286 11
296 14 278 6
297 16 282 7
299 24 291 9
292 16 282 7
297 19 283 10
294 18 284 11
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
296 23 283 6
296 18 284 9
297 18 283 8
269 9 267 6
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4

Score X Score X
295 17 280 6
294 12 257 3
287 9 241 4
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
295 13 260 4
291 12 271 11

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
300 30 300 19
300 25 293 18
299 25 299 18
300 27 293 15
300 28 293 18
300 22 290 12
299 26 292 10
299 23 293 9
291 18 294 15
300 24 294 11
299 16 296 14
299 26 288 12
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
299 18 295 10
297 22 293 16
300 21 295 15
299 27 294 11
299 21 295 11
300 21 290 9
300 25 285 11
297 16 293 11
299 17 291 11
299 21 260 12

1465
1464
1457
1456
1453
1452
1448
1447
1446
1442
1431
1384

74
68
68
73
75
79
57
55
80
54
69
73

Total
Score X
1456 73
1446 64
1445 56
1381 46

Total
Score X
1426 49
1391 35
1319 31

Total

Score X
1378 38
1376 42

Total

Score X
1497 117
1492 110
1492 109
1486 109
1485 101
1485 80
1483 94
1482 82
1479 99
1478 95
1476 80
1472 88

Total
Score X
1486 81
1485 96
1485 91
1482 102
1482 93
1482 91
1478 93
1473 80
1467 70
1403 81
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B Class

Competitor

1 3203 Robert Wheeler

2 2330 Robert Tonner

3 2011 Timothy Mepham

4 2920 David Eastwood

5 3195 David Ashcroft

6 3256 Malcolm Stewart

7 2832 William Pow

8 1914 Terry Lowman

9 2086 Jacky Lamb

10 468 John Lynch

11 1463 Simon Walters

12 715 Alan Sutton

13 2840 Scott Lyon

14 1768 Peter Matthews
C Class

Competitor
1 3308 Phil Wood
2 3260 Craig Stewart
D Class
<no entries>

1503 - 1500 GRCF Open

Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch
2309 Linda Sutcliffe
2070 Richard Sutcliffe
909 Simon Arnold
248 Dale Foster
468 John Lynch

OO wWNPE

1504 - 1500 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 2163 Colin McMichael
2 468 John Lynch
3 909 Simon Arnold

1521 - 1500 LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 632 John Robinson
2 1731 Byron Wood
3 1155 Michael Chinery
A Class
Competitor
2330 Robert Tonner
2340 Glenn Gordon
1990 Christopher West
909 Simon Arnold
910 Pete Harvey
2920 David Eastwood

oOuUhhWNPE

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 19 179 12
240 23 179 13
239 16 178 10
240 18 180 14
238 20 179 13
237 15 180 10
240 17 178 9
237 15 180 13
240 18 179 14
240 16 176 9
239 19 173 5
240 23 177 10
240 19 176 10
240 15 178 11

Match 1
Score X
240 22
240 18

Match 2
Score X
179 12
178 11

Match 1

Score X
240 24
240 20
240 23
240 21
240 20
240 20

Match 2

Score X
180 11
179 15
180 14
177 8
177 11
177 7

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
239 21 176 10
236 13 179 9
227 4 175 8

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 20 180 16
240 21 179 13
240 18 180 16

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 19 178 8
240 18 179 12
240 16 174 3
236 18 177 10
239 7 176 7
238 13 175 10

Match 3
Score X
232 8
234 12
234 13
232
232
230
228
225
231
231
230
216
220
192

two~Nooukor~E

Match 3
Score X
232 6
225 3

Match 3

Score X
234 8
232 10
224 11
226 7
231 4
229 6

Match 3
Score X
229 7
229 5
223 3

Match 3
Score X
239 16
237 11
235 10

Match 3
Score X
234
231
236
231
223
220

W o~ oo

Match 4
Score X
240 14
237 12
239 12
238 11
235 13
238 15
235 12
236 9
233 8
234 9
233 6
239 17
239 15
236 7

Match 4
Score X
236 9
236 11

Match 4
Score X
240 19
239 19
239 17
227 10
240 19
226 10

Match 4
Score X
238 15
237 10
232 12

Match 4
Score X
238 12
236 12
228 12

Match 4
Score X
237 13
238 15
236 14
228 7
235 12
234 9

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X  Score X
300 28 295 22 1486 103
299 23 294 13 1483 96
299 21 294 11 1483 83
300 26 292 12 1482 91
296 19 294 13 1474 82
299 26 289 11 1473 86
299 23 291 15 1471 80
298 25 294 15 1470 82
297 20 288 7 1468 76
299 20 287 11 1467 74
297 21 291 8 1463 66
299 22 291 11 1462 89
298 20 285 9 1458 76
300 21 282 4 1428 63
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X
300 22 293 15 1480 86
297 19 287 11 1463 73
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X  Score X
300 30 297 13 1491 105
300 24 292 15 1482 103
300 24 296 18 1479 107
299 23 291 13 1460 82
269 15 297 14 1454 83
287 21 289 6 1448 70
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X
299 22 292 11 1473 86
299 21 287 7 1467 65
298 18 280 8 1435 53
Match 5 Total
Score X Score X
596 44 1493 108
590 35 1482 92
597 37 1480 93
Match 5 Total
Score X Score X
592 34 1481 82
592 25 1480 78
589 32 1475 72
594 31 1466 72
575 23 1448 52
573 25 1440 63
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B Class

Competitor
1 3435 Adrian Kwa
2 3195 David Ashcroft
3 568 Robert Pearce

1522 - 1500 LBR
X Class

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
410 Neil Jones
783 Peter Watts
050 Dave Berry
632 John Robinson
A Class

gabhwN B

Competitor
1 910 Pete Harvey
2 1022 Stephen Lamb
B Class

Competitor
1 909 Simon Arnold
2 3195 David Ashcroft
3 248 Dale Foster

1601 - 1020 GRSB

Competitor
2055 Jonny Cormie
3114 Norman Veitch
2330 Robert Tonner
1022 Stephen Lamb
2613 David Guest
3203 Robert Wheeler
2194 Graeme Dodds
3083 Chris Douglas
2886 Gary Bowden

10 180 Ash Dagger

11 2832 William Pow

12 3252 Robert Tonner

13 2070 Richard Sutcliffe

14 2900 Helen Hay

15 468 John Lynch

16 2840 Scott Lyon

17 2309 Linda Sutcliffe

O©CO~NOOTAWNPEF

18 760 William Vaughan

19 3152 Graham Fry
20 1937 Achim Dreyer
21 2086 Jacky Lamb
22 3357
23 1773
24 3103 Stuart Smithson

1602 - 1020 GRCF

Competitor
1 3114 Norman Veitch

Maria Christophor
Morné van Dalen

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
237 12 174 6
204 12 173 5
237 14 50 0

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
239 18 179 10
236 10 178 7
238 11 177 6
225 9 171 7
239 15 179 14

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
227 14 177 7
229 5 170 4

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
168 10 178 13
233 12 168 6
226 13 172 4

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 21 180 14
240 23 180 13
240 22 180 10
238 20 179 12
239 15 177 7
239 20 178 8
240 18 176 10
236 14 177 10
240 20 178 12
239 17 178 12
240 19 180 7
238 15 176
239 15 176
236 14 178
233 14 176
240 21 179
235 16 173
239 14 164
235 13 171
230 3 177
237 13 173
230 10 174
217 16 176
230 8 59

=

-
QUOWUIOOA~ANUUIORMUTIOO®

Match 3
Score X
227 6
222 5
213 0

Match 3
Score X
235
215
217
214
232

g1 o= 01Ol

Match 3
Score X
213 3
198 3

Match 3

Score X
227 4
138 0
180 1

Match 3
Score X
239 17
239 20
237 13
240 14
239 16
238 16
237 18
239 16
235 12
237 12
232 9
236 9
234 11
234 9
238 11
233
221
233
215
206
233
178
235
220

=
CCUTOODMDMOOWN

Match 4 Match 5
Score X Score X
231 11 575 20
226 10 556 22
226 2 577 17

Match 4 Match 5
Score X Score X

234 9 586 26
229 6 582 30
230 5 569 19
233 11 584 24
224 8 551 18

Match 4 Match 5
Score X Score X
234 11 569 26
227 7 546 9

Match 4 Match 5
Score X Score X

236 8 522 13
224 2 555 13
168 4 541 24

Match 4 Match 5
Score X Score X
240 24 118
238 15 119 1
237 17 120
237 13 120
239 13 119
239 20 118
239 18 119
239 18 120
240 20 116
237 11 118
236 16 117
239 14 116
236 13 116
236 13 117
234 10 115
236 12 106
235 9 118
225 10 118
227 6 111
224 8 117
177 11 118
236 12 114
230 6 67
220 3 114

OGN WUOWRFRWOAORNPMPOOUITOINWONOTIOOOOO W

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
240 22 180 18 240 21 239 21 120 10

Total
Score X
1444 55
1381 54
1303 33

Total
Score X
1473 68
1440 58
1431 42
1427 56
1425 60

Total
Score X
1420 61
1370 28

Total
Score X
1331 48
1318 33
1287 46

Total
Score X
1017 85
1016 81
1014 70
1014 65
1013 60
1012 69
1011 71
1011 67
1009 67
1009 59
1005 56
1005 49
1001 53
1001 45
996 41
994 61
982 38
979 37
959 28
954 28
938 46
932 39
925 38
843 24

Total
Score X
1019 92

Iron

Iron
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2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26

296 David Hackett
2055 Jonny Cormie
2613 David Guest
2832 William Pow
3252 Robert Tonner
2163 Colin McMichael
3203 Robert Wheeler
1022 Stephen Lamb

043 Mel Beard

052 Gerry Betteridge
3083 Chris Douglas
3256 Malcolm Stewart
2886 Gary Bowden
2840 Scott Lyon

468 John Lynch

2329 Robert Tonner (snr)

180 Ash Dagger
2194 Graeme Dodds
1765 Leslie Kong

760 William Vaughan
2086 Jacky Lamb
2900 Helen Hay

030 Alan Barker

711 Paul Stockill

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
239
239
239
240
240
240
239
240
239
240
240
238
239
236
239
218

035 Christopher Barnett 238

1603 - 1020 GRCF Open

A WNPF

Competitor

2070 Richard Sutcliffe
2309 Linda Sutcliffe
1322 Fred Cooke
3423 Tim Smart

1604 - 1020 GRCF Classic

gabhwnNBE

Competitor

2163 Colin McMichael
1800 Alan Podevin
468 John Lynch

987 Charles Bestwick

3152 Graham Fry

1621 - 1020 LBP

O©CO~NOOTA WN P

Competitor

632 John Robinson
2340 Glenn Gordon
1731 Byron Wood
2330 Robert Tonner
2055 Jonny Cormie
3435 Adrian Kwa

296 David Hackett

164 Phil Cowling
1800 Alan Podevin

180 Ash Dagger
1765 Leslie Kong

711 Paul Stockill
1768 Peter Matthews
2613 David Guest

18
17
23
21
19
22
21
22
18
19
20
21
20
19
14
20
20
21
18
13
15
15
11
16
12

180
179
179
179
178
180
179
180
178
179
179
178
179
176
177
175
179
176
177
178
176
167
176
166
144

12
11
12
11

10
12
15
13
12
11
15
11
17

10

=
~AOOOKWONPR

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X

240
240
238
239

23
20
13
18

180
178
172
166

12
12
5
2

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X

239
240
230
240
229

20
23
19
12
13

179
169
180
176
175

13
13
12

6
11

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X

239
239
240
240
240
240
238
234
239
236
234
236
232
237

19
20
18
21
15
16
16
15
16
14
10

9

6
14

179
178
179
176
176
176
172
177
170
172
173
175
172
167

11

oo

= =
NNONDRANO®O®OE ®

239
240
238
239
240
236
239
239
240
237
237
240
237
238
235
238
235
236
238
236
231
237
236
227
231

20
12
10
18
19
11
12
18
19
15
12
14
17
14
12
16

9
14
13

9

8

8
10

9
10

Match 3
Score X

240
239
237
231

21
17
13

9

Match 3
Score X

237
239
238
228
236

10
17
15

6
11

Match 3
Score X

239
239
238
236
238
233
239
234
233
237
227
226
228
227

17
12
14

7
11

9
14

oo olh wo

240
239
240
239
239
240
240
236
240
240
240
237
240
239
239
239
237
239
236
236
240
239
238
238
235

22
18
20
13
17
20
18
15
20
20
19
11
22
17
19
20
17
20
12
11
18
11
11
15

Match 4
Score X

240
238
239
235

22
18
16

8

Match 4
Score X

238
237
240
236
232

14
11
18
10

4

Match 4
Score X

240
237
236
238
234
232
232
238
236
228
235
231
236
228

17
13
14
18
12
9
11
11
9
9
10
8
7
10

119
120
120
120
120
120
118
120
118
120
119
119
117
120
119
116
118
116
116
116
115
120
96
117
113

N OWNOORMRIIANNOPRMODONOODOOOWONOOOWO

Match 5
Score X

119
120
118
117

6
7
6
3

Match 5
Score X

120
120
116
115
118

O WO O

Match 5
Score X

119
119
117
119
120
118
116
114
115
115
116
114
114
110

PRPWONOOORMPMWOONDNIMO

1018
1018
1017
1017
1017
1016
1016
1015
1015
1015
1014
1014
1013
1013
1009
1008
1008
1007
1007
1004
1001
999
985
966
961

Total

81
68
74
72
68
72
69
78
76
70
69
65
78
68
63
69
67
69
57
49
50
43
40
51
40

Score X

1019
1015
1004
088

Total

84
74
53
40

Score X

1013

1005

1004
995
990

Total

65
70
67
40
43

Score X

1016
1012
1010
1009
1008
999
997
997
993
988
985
982
982
969

73
57
56
64
51
45
55
46
37
47
34
31
21
32

Iron
Iron
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15 1155 Michael Chinery

1622 - 1020 LBR

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
632 John Robinson
1765 Leslie Kong
050 Dave Berry
1768 Peter Matthews
410 Neil Jones
282 David Green
1022 Stephen Lamb
2920 David Eastwood
2613 David Guest

Boo~vwourwnr

1701 - Bianchi GRSB
X Class

Competitor
1 623 Gwyn Roberts
2 180 Ash Dagger
B Class

Competitor
1 226 William Ellis
2 3402 David Livingstone
C Class

Competitor
1 3203 Robert Wheeler
2 3112 Shaun Twomey
3 2742 Michael Hibberd

D Class
Competitor

1 3401 Philip Mansell

1702 - Bianchi GRCF
X Class

Competitor
1 623 Gwyn Roberts
A Class

Competitor
1 226 William Ellis
B Class

Competitor
1 520 Barry Morgan
C Class
<no entries>
D Class
<no entries>

1703 - Bianchi GRCF Open
<no entries>

1704 - Bianchi GRCF Classic

170

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

238
239
239
227
236
235
237
227
216
135

13 175

13
14
16
12

179
167
174
177
13 166
14 175

9 171
7 172
4 173
5 146

Mover
Score X
478 39
474 30

Mover
Score X
470 20
459 17

Mover
Score X
480 36
466 17
420 21

Mover
Score X
376 11

Mover
Score X
480 38

Mover
Score X
472 29

Mover
Score X
468 23

6 226 12 240 18 120

PO~ bhOoONPRP_wo

233
237
231
233
231
229
212
231
220
209

Plates

450
460

Plates

450
420

Plates
470
430
400

Plates

400

Plates

480

Plates

470

Plates

380

6
12

U o OO ~N O

236 18
238 14
236 9
232 10
232
229
234
231
228
230 1

116
113
110
116
118
115
117
100
115
104

N~N0WO W

Barricade
Score X
480 41
480 38

Barricade
Score X
454 27
450 20

Barricade
Score X
473 36
476 30
476 28

Barricade
Score X
388 16

Barricade
Score X
480 44

Barricade
Score X
470 31

Barricade
Score X
476 29

3 931 52
Total
Score X
3 1002 49 Iron
3 994 46
1 990 37
3 985 48
6 983 41
1 983 31
6 971 31
1 961 26 Iron
3 952 24
3 824 26
USM Total
Score X Score X
480 35 1888 160
471 28 1885 142
USM Total
Score X Score X
469 18 1843 110
462 17 1791 96
USM Total
Score X Score X
469 28 1892 147
462 17 1834 107
393 16 1679 104
USM Total
Score X Score X
390 10 1554 77
USM Total
Score X Score X
480 35 1920 165
USM Total
Score X Score X
457 29 1869 136
USM Total
Score X Score X
444 16 1768 106
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<no entries>

1721 - Bianchi LBP

X Class
Mover Plates Barricade USM Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 623 Gwyn Roberts 469 33 480 480 42 480 28 1909 151
A Class
Mover Plates Barricade USM Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 180 Ash Dagger 469 28 480 480 31 435 20 1864 127
2 568 Robert Pearce 435 12 450 476 30 437 17 1798 104
3 910 Pete Harvey 394 14 450 470 39 459 11 1773 109
B Class
Mover Plates Barricade USM Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3112 Shaun Twomey 445 16 320 430 20 419 13 1614 81
2 3388 Alex Florance 375 7 430 371 13 369 11 1545 74
1722 - Bianchi LBR
X Class
Mover Plates Barricade USM Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 623 Gwyn Roberts 478 27 470 478 34 458 32 1874 139
A Class
Mover Plates Barricade UsSM Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 910 Pete Harvey 403 11 430 446 36 438 19 1707 108
2 568 Robert Pearce 328 4 250 444 19 266 4 1288 52
B Class
<no entries>
1901 - Advancing Target GRSB
X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3114 Norman Veitch 50 8 47 1 50 5 48 4 48 6 48 5 291 29
2 2115 Dale Rogers 45 2 47 4 48 1 45 2 49 3 48 3 282 15
3 3203 Robert Wheeler 45 3 49 3 47 4 43 3 48 5 49 6 281 24
4 2832 William Pow 42 2 46 5 47 5 47 3 45 5 48 3 275 23
5 2613 David Guest 47 3 34 2 47 5 45 0 50 4 49 6 272 20
6 2330 Robert Tonner 43 2 46 4 46 3 46 5 41 1 48 3 270 18
7 777 Alan Warner 42 3 47 2 45 4 44 2 3 0 46 3 182 14
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2194 Graeme Dodds 49 4 47 2 48 6 49 6 50 9 48 3 291 30
2 1914 Terry Lowman 4 5 44 2 46 1 46 3 48 5 48 5 276 21
3 760 William Vaughan 43 2 47 3 46 3 42 1 46 1 46 6 270 16
4 2742 Michael Hibberd 48 4 44 4 43 1 42 3 46 4 46 2 269 18
5 460 Andy Lowe 4 1 42 3 46 6 41 3 40 0 46 3 259 16
6 2086 Jacky Lamb 33 0 45 3 46 4 43 4 46 3 45 5 258 19
7 2835 Paul Cooney 45 2 44 4 49 5 28 2 45 4 44 1 255 18
8 1985 Andy White 31 1 43 3 46 5 41 2 45 2 43 4 249 17
9 3262 Mark Lloyd 38 0 42 3 36 1 38 2 44 3 43 3 241 12
10 461 Christine Lowe 37 1 45 4 37 0 40 3 34 0 42 4 235 12
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3252 Robert Tonner 46 2 48 4 47 4 49 4 46 3 47 6 283 23
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3308 Phil Wood
1224 Daron Pritchard
3253 Gail Oliver
3442 Stephen Sparrow
3233 Stephen Wilson
3435 Adrian Kwa
1146 Stephen Catt
2352 Simon Bold
2346 Alan Wragg
1921 Jane Shields
3207 John Barnes
491 Simon Scott
1100 Lara Bestwick
3103 Stuart Smithson
3386 Jeremy Derenne
3559 Andrew Barker
1013 Richard Perry
3552 Aidan Weltan
3557 Mike Tropia
1017 David Clegg
3372 Malcolm Ridgely
2899 Tony Philpott
3422 Mark Hatherly
1580 David Hamilton
3165 Victor Dauppe

1902 - Advancing Target GRCF
X Class

O©CoOoO~NOOPWNPE

10
11

Competitor

3203 Robert Wheeler

2613 David Guest
683 Jim Smith

1022 Stephen Lamb

3114 Norman Veitch
354 David Holt

2115 Dale Rogers
582 Tony Pilmer

2329 Robert Tonner (snr)
777 Alan Warner
030 Alan Barker

A Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Competitor

052 Gerry Betteridge
2840 Scott Lyon
2086 Jacky Lamb
2194 Graeme Dodds
1145 Vivian Stephenson
2163 Colin McMichael
821 Trevor Williams
2832 William Pow
1765 Leslie Kong
2835 Paul Cooney
1914 Terry Lowman
760 William Vaughan
2899 Tony Philpott
553 Colin Oswald
2742 Michael Hibberd

47 6 46 3 45 3 44 5 46 5 47 6 275 28
44 3 46 3 42 1 46 5 44 2 43 2 265 16
41 2 41 1 43 3 37 2 46 3 45 3 253 14
40 O 43 1 40 2 42 0 43 4 45 3 253 10
41 3 40 0 39 2 43 2 47 2 39 0 249 9
37 1 44 1 40 2 40 2 42 3 44 3 247 12
40 3 39 1 40 1 41 1 47 2 37 0 244 8
36 0 40 1 41 0 37 1 42 2 46 4 242 8
39 2 41 0 39 2 40 1 35 0O 45 3 239 8
39 2 37 0 40 1 44 4 40 3 35 1 235 11
31 1 35 1 41 1 44 3 39 0 42 1 232 7
40 2 38 1 38 0 42 2 37 0 36 3 231 8
390 40 1 42 1 36 2 39 1 34 2 230 7
32 0 41 3 43 1 34 0 39 0 41 2 230 6
44 2 38 1 21 0 43 2 40 2 38 2 224 9
391 38 1 38 1 19 0 42 4 39 2 215 9
36 1 30 1 31 0 39 1 40 0 36 1 212 4
36 0 43 0 13 1 41 1 37 0 34 0 204 2
28 0 33 0 3 1 36 1 35 0 29 1 194 3
27 0 16 0O 40 0O 16 O 43 3 38 1 180 4
28 0 31 0 18 0 28 0 29 0O 32 2 166 2
37 0 46 2 39 0 41 2 0 O 0O 0 163 4
2. 0 20 0 24 0 28 0O 26 0O 29 O 148 0
0 O 0O 0 35 0 41 2 32 0 26 0 134 2
6 0 0O 0 26 0 26 0 21 0O 18 1 97 1
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 4 30 6 30 5 30 4 29 5 30 3 178 27
29 5 30 2 30 4 29 4 30 5 30 6 178 26
29 2 30 5 30 2 30 6 30 5 29 4 178 24
29 2 29 2 30 4 29 3 30 5 30 5 177 21
30 4 29 4 25 4 30 3 29 5 30 6 173 26
28 3 30 2 29 2 30 2 27 2 29 4 173 15
28 2 29 1 30 6 27 2 29 1 30 1 173 13
28 2 28 3 29 2 30 4 27 2 30 3 172 16
29 3 26 2 28 3 29 3 29 2 29 2 170 15
30 6 30 4 29 3 30 6 30 2 24 2 168 23
25 1 28 2 29 3 26 2 25 1 28 2 161 11
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 3 30 5 30 4 28 4 30 5 30 3 177 24
29 2 29 3 29 4 29 3 30 4 30 4 176 20
29 1 28 2 29 2 30 4 29 3 29 2 174 14
30 4 29 2 30 3 27 2 29 1 29 2 174 14
29 4 28 4 29 3 30 4 28 2 27 3 171 20
27 2 28 2 27 1 29 3 29 4 30 5 170 17
25 1 28 2 29 5 30 3 29 2 29 3 170 16
28 2 27 3 28 3 30 3 28 1 29 2 170 14
27 3 29 3 28 2 28 3 29 1 28 3 169 15
27 3 28 3 30 0 30 1 30 4 24 3 169 14
23 0 30 4 28 3 30 4 29 3 28 3 168 17
29 4 28 3 27 2 28 3 27 2 28 3 167 17
30 5 26 2 28 3 29 2 26 2 28 1 167 15
27 3 25 2 26 1 27 3 26 0O 27 2 158 11
9 1 29 3 29 2 30 5 28 3 29 4 154 18
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B Class

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3410 Peter Keegan 29 4 30 3 30 4 28 1 28 1 28 3 173 16
2 3103 Stuart Smithson 29 3 29 3 29 2 28 4 30 3 26 1 171 16
3 3252 Robert Tonner 29 3 29 4 27 0 29 2 28 4 27 2 169 15
4 1779 Steve Wattam 26 3 29 1 29 1 28 3 27 1 27 3 166 12
5 1100 Lara Bestwick 25 1 26 2 27 2 26 2 26 1 28 3 158 11
6 2352 Simon Bold 27 2 251 25 0 28 2 22 1 25 1 152 7
7 3442 Stephen Sparrow 19 0 30 2 26 2 22 0 26 1 27 1 150 6
8 3207 John Barnes 22 2 22 0 24 1 28 3 25 2 21 0 142 8
9 1618 Harry Turbyfield 18 0 11 0 15 0 18 0 21 1 24 1 107 2
10 3372 Malcolm Ridgely 2 0 12 0 18 0 20 0 22 0 23 1 97 1
1903 - Advancing Target GRCF Open
P1 p2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1773 Morné van Dalen 30 5 29 4 29 5 30 4 30 3 29 3 177 24
2 248 Dale Foster 28 2 27 2 29 3 28 2 30 3 30 2 172 14
3 243 Paul Flanagan 29 4 28 2 27 1 29 1 29 5 28 3 170 16
4 3423 Tim Smart 25 1 29 4 28 2 27 1 29 4 28 1 166 13
5 2346 Alan Wragg 27 3 24 1 30 1 26 1 26 3 30 3 163 12
6 460 Andy Lowe 27 1 25 3 23 1 27 2 24 0 25 0 151 7
1904 - Advancing Target GRCF Classic
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 354 David Holt 28 2 30 4 30 5 305 30 4 30 4 178 24
2 2163 Colin McMichael 30 6 28 3 28 2 29 4 30 3 30 6 175 24
3 683 Jim Smith 30 4 29 1 29 3 29 2 27 1 28 1 172 12
4 1493 Alan Smith 27 3 27 2 305 14 1 29 4 29 1 156 16
5 1937 Achim Dreyer 23 1 28 2 26 3 28 3 23 2 27 1 155 12
6 3165 Victor Dauppe 22 1 26 1 23 1 26 1 25 2 20 O 141 6
7 3421 Paul Hatherly 19 0 25 2 25 1 16 O 9 0 26 1 120 4
8 3388 Alex Florance 24 1 23 0 24 2 24 0 0 O 0 0 9 3
1921 - Advancing Target LBP Open
X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1155 Michael Chinery 30 2 30 3 30 6 30 5 30 3 29 5 179 24
2 164 Phil Cowling 29 2 29 2 30 5 29 2 30 4 30 5 177 20
3 748 Graham Trimmer 29 2 28 0 29 3 24 0 28 2 30 1 168 8
4 1773 Morné van Dalen 29 3 30 4 30 5 30 2 28 4 16 1 163 19
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2340 Glenn Gordon 30 1 29 4 30 6 30 2 30 4 28 3 177 20
2 2330 Robert Tonner 282 29 5 29 2 30 5 30 3 28 2 174 19
3 1800 Alan Podevin 29 3 30 5 29 2 27 2 30 4 28 2 173 18
4 2613 David Guest 30 4 26 0 29 5 27 2 29 2 29 1 170 14
5 3435 Adrian Kwa 27 2 30 3 27 3 30 2 27 0 29 4 170 14
6 1765 Leslie Kong 26 2 29 4 26 1 28 4 30 3 28 3 167 17
7 711 Paul Stockill 28 2 26 2 26 1 28 2 29 4 29 4 166 15
8 2352 Simon Bold 241 24 0 26 1 26 1 28 1 24 1 152 5
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1795 Mark Harris 27 1 23 0 28 2 29 2 27 1 29 1 163 7
2 1100 Lara Bestwick 26 1 25 0 28 0 28 1 26 1 28 2 161 5
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3226 Chris Bosley
3252 Robert Tonner
3225 Michael Addis
3422 Mark Hatherly
3392 Olly Evans
3556 David Riley
3388 Alex Florance
007 Charles Murton
3262 Mark Lloyd

e
RPBoo~vous~w

1922 - Advancing Target LBR Open
X Class

Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling
2 248 Dale Foster
A Class

Competitor
711 Paul Stockill
1768 Peter Matthews
1765 Leslie Kong
2124 Steve Denton
748 Graham Trimmer
ass

abhwNPE

BC

Competitor

460 Andy Lowe
2835 Paul Cooney
1493 Alan Smith
2613 David Guest

A WDNPRP

1924 - Advancing Target LBP Iron Sights

Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling
2 1493 Alan Smith
3 007 Charles Murton

1925 - Advancing Target LBR Iron Sights

Competitor

164 Phil Cowling
3422 Mark Hatherly
2537 Paul Nicol
1017 David Clegg
3391 Mark East
1013 Richard Perry
3421 Paul Hatherly

~NO O~ WN P

2101 - Speed Steel Challenge GRSB
Competitor
3263 Tim Gardener
133 John Chambers
625 Neil Roberts
3402 David Livingstone
007 Charles Murton
2537 Paul Nicol
3262 Mark Lloyd
226 William Ellis

O~NO OIS~ WN P

20 2 29 2 25 2 28 2 29 1 23 3 154 12
17 0 26 1 26 1 28 2 29 1 27 2 153 7
24 1 23 0 24 1 22 1 25 1 28 2 146 6
23 0 23 1 26 0 26 0 24 1 24 0 146 2
22 0 25 0 21 0 25 1 27 2 24 2 144 5
23 1 28 3 8 0 24 0 27 1 26 1 136 6
20 0 23 0 251 20 1 22 O 23 1 133 3
15 0 21 1 24 1 20 1 24 0O 21 0O 125 3
20 0 24 0 18 0 22 0 19 0 21 0 124 O
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 4 30 5 30 5 30 5 30 4 30 3 179 26
28 2 27 3 27 2 28 3 27 1 27 2 164 13
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 1 29 4 28 2 30 4 28 3 29 2 174 16
26 1 30 1 28 3 30 3 29 4 29 4 172 16
29 2 29 3 30 2 30 4 27 1 26 3 171 15
24 2 25 2 28 2 29 3 28 3 27 2 161 14
29 2 28 2 24 0 21 O 26 1 25 1 153 6
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
25 3 24 0 28 2 28 4 26 0 27 2 158 11
23 0 29 3 26 1 26 2 27 1 27 O 158 7
15 1 28 2 30 4 24 1 27 2 27 3 151 13
26 0 24 0 18 0 22 1 24 1 24 1 138 3
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 2 29 2 30 4 30 5 30 4 30 3 178 20
27 3 30 4 27 1 26 1 29 4 27 1 166 14
201 21 1 22 0 21 0 24 0 27 O 135 2
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 4 30 4 29 4 30 4 29 2 30 4 178 22
30 2 22 0 25 2 25 1 27 O 21 O 150 5
23 1 28 3 24 0 24 1 24 1 26 2 149 8
27 2 26 0 24 1 25 1 23 0O 23 1 148 5
24 0 25 1 26 1 23 1 25 1 21 0 144 4
25 0 201 19 2 21 O 19 O 21 0O 125 3
22 0 19 1 19 1 22 1 22 0 18 0 122 3
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5b Total
4.78 5.08 4.86 4.34 5.14 24.20
5.85 450 4.29 4.57 5.38 24.59
5.19 5.29 5.52 492 5.71 26.63
6.83 5.83 5.60 5.49 6.16 29.91
6.36 5.52 5.88 5.14 7.27 30.17
6.02 4.93 6.15 5.79 7.96 30.85
6.81 5.63 5.88 5.80 6.95 31.07
6.65 6.00 5.75 5.83 7.12 31.35
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9 354 David Holt 6.44 5.86 6.44 5.87 7.94 32.55

10 1100 Lara Bestwick 8.94 5.89 6.13 5.52 6.71 33.19
11 3558 Edward Bohnet 7.64 5.93 6.01 6.80 7.43 33.81
12 581 John Pilmer 7.02 6.36 6.38 6.65 8.07 34.48
13 3559 Andrew Barker 6.91 6.22 7.19 6.57 8.31 35.20
14 468 John Lynch 7.78 5.96 7.08 6.78 8.29 35.89
15 3386 Jeremy Derenne 7.39 7.21 6.80 6.81 7.85 36.06
16 3435 Adrian Kwa 9.13 7.18 7.42 6.24 7.26 37.23
17 3274 Clive Taylor 7.56 6.10 9.42 7.56 7.33 37.97
18 3253 Gail Oliver 9.55 7.43 6.53 6.59 8.11 38.21
19 3557 Mike Tropia 10.65 7.41 7.74 8.48 6.84 41.12
20 3401 Philip Mansell 9.19 7.10 7.36 7.32 10.45 41.42
21 035 Christopher Barnett 9.96 1295 32.00 17.67 8.59 81.17
2102 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF

Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5 Total
1 582 Tony Pilmer 9.30 7.21 7.43 7.98 8.98 40.90
2 226 William Ellis 8.71 10.38 7.68 7.78 8.45 43.00
3 821 Trevor Williams 9.57 8.34 9.22 8.94 10.13 46.20
4 683 Jim Smith 11.20 8.31 8.42 9.74 10.11 47.78
5 1463 Simon Walters 10.92 10.26 11.50 9.63 11.51 53.82
6 3557 Mike Tropia 18.71 60.00 60.00 23.84 17.08 179.63

2103 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open
<no entries>

2104 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic

Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5 Total
1 625 Neil Roberts 11.43 9.25 10.13 8.11 9.46 48.38
2 683 Jim Smith 9.83 9.24 12.14 9.88 11.10 52.19
3 3422 Mark Hatherly 11.24 9.94 11.84 11.61 17.21 61.84
4 354 David Holt 13.33 11.57 13.11 11.58 13.70 63.29
5 3421 Paul Hatherly 17.60 15.38 14.01 15.65 16.12 78.76
2121 - Speed Steel Challenge LBP
Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5 Total
1 3263 Tim Gardener 6.28 5.52 6.94 5.73 6.73 31.20
2 133 John Chambers 7.87 6.74 6.88 6.33 8.42 36.24
3 3558 Edward Bohnet 8.86 7.96 9.05 7.84 10.50 44.21
4 3274 Clive Taylor 8.99 1252 8.39 9.11 8.84 47.85
5 2537 Paul Nicol 10.01 8.92 9.60 8.75 10.82 48.10
6 3435 Adrian Kwa 9.16 8.42 7.76 7.96 9.03 52.33
7 1100 Lara Bestwick 10.25 8.36 8.79 8.54 9.47 5541
8 3388 Alex Florance 12.28 9.06 11.11  11.13 12.81 56.39 Iron
9 3391 Mark East 13.81 9.65 9.51 8.46 9.50 60.93 Iron
2122 - Speed Steel Challenge LBR
Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5 Total
1 1768 Peter Matthews 9.60 8.20 7.64 8.76 11.00 45.20
2 3263 Tim Gardener 9.49 10.66 10.53 10.10 13.38 54.16
3 2537 Paul Nicol 16.91 13.52 13.25 12.97 15.40 72.05
3335 - NRA Embassy Cup SGM
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
1 133 John Chambers 40 40 40 120
2 1475 James Harris 33 39 40 112
3 1022 Stephen Lamb 32 31 38 101
4 1013 Richard Perry 23 28 39 90
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3336 - NRA Embassy Cup SGSA
Competitor
1= 133 John Chambers
1= 1475 James Harris

3 1292 Brian McManus
4 1691 Timothy Jemmett
5 1768 Peter Matthews
6 1405 Rob Sanders
7 1949 Maurice Leishman
8 3422 Mark Hatherly
9 3421 Paul Hatherly
3521 - Practical Pistol (Open)
Competitor
1 3263 Tim Gardener
2 3387 Russell Hicks
3 133 John Chambers
4 657 Graham Searle
5 3400 Christopher Edwards
6 3245 Ben Ducker
7 2537 Paul Nicol
8 3462 Oliver Bloomfield
9 3560 Colin Jenkins
10 180 Ash Dagger
11 417 Mike Pearce
12 1155 Michael Chinery
13 3399 Greg Dixon-Smith
14 2190 Martin Hale
15 3274 Clive Taylor
16 3006 Christopher Green
17 3398 Keith Cotterell
18 2124 Steve Denton
19 3393 Robin Shelley
20 3383 David Salter
21 3195 David Ashcroft
22 3556 David Riley
3522 - Practical Revolver (Open)
Competitor
1 3263 Tim Gardener
2 2019 Gareth Biddle
3 1768 Peter Matthews
4 2190 Martin Hale
5 2124 Steve Denton
6 1155 Michael Chinery
7 668 Steve Smoothy
8 1405 Rob Sanders
9 3195 David Ashcroft
3524 - Practical Pistol (Standard Iron)
Competitor
1 3173 Jon Axe
2 1475 James Harris
3 3277 Richard Clifton
4 3112 Shaun Twomey
5 687 Chris Smoothy
6 3388 Alex Florance

3528 - Practical Pistol (Production Iron)

<no entries>

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

39
39
38
40
37
36
34
15
24

Match Points
480.0953
413.0903
398.5657
374.3456
368.8729
346.7619
325.3683
319.1718
305.7212
297.2428
296.1569
295.9220
295.0588
276.7680
276.7532
270.2108
183.6408
180.8564
172.8947
130.3244
111.4030

80.4366

Match Points
445.8705
409.9289
365.3826
364.8345
340.2049
323.1709
321.3010
284.7734
242.2653

Match Points
476.9915
372.8458
364.1613
342.9255
329.7100
251.2376

40
40
40
39
38
35
34
38
25

40
40
39
36
39
39
39
37
37

Match %
100.0000 %
86.0434 %
83.0180 %
77.9732 %
76.8333 %
72.2277 %
67.7716 %
66.4809 %
63.6793 %
61.9133 %
61.6871 %
61.6382 %
61.4584 %
57.6486 %
57.6455 %
56.2827 %
38.2509 %
37.6709 %
36.0126 %
27.1455 %
23.2044 %
16.7543 %

Match %
100.0000 %
91.9390 %
81.9481 %
81.8252 %
76.3013 %
72.4809 %
72.0615 %
63.8691 %
54.3354 %

Match %
100.0000 %
78.1661 %
76.3454 %
71.8934 %
69.1228 %
52.6713 %

Total
119
119
117
115
114
110
107

90
86
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3800 - Man v Man GRSB/LBP
Competitor
1 3263 Tim Gardener
2 3386 Jeremy Derenne

133 John Chambers

687 Christopher Smoothy
3262 Mark Lloyd

3557 Mike Tropia

6301 - 200m GRSB
Competitor
1 3262 Mark Lloyd
2 226 William Ellis
3 698 David Stanley

6302 - 200m GRCF
Competitor
1 226 William Ellis
2 458 Peter Lomas
3 1618 Harry Turbyfield

6303 - 200m GRCF Open
<no entries>

6304 - 200m GRCF Classic
<no entries>

6380 - 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle
Competitor

1 3094 Peter Cottrell

2 133 John Chambers

3 226 William Ellis

4 1292 Brian McManus

5 3401 Philip Mansell

6 683 Jim Smith

7 354 David Holt

8 1149 Mark Bradley

9 2011 Timothy Mepham

10 2689 Nick St Aubyn

11 458 Peter Lomas

12 1937 Achim Dreyer

13 666 Chris Farr

14 1779 Steve Wattam

15 698 David Stanley

16 1205 Stephen East

17 3386 Jeremy Derenne

18 3105 Michael King

19 1013 Richard Perry

6381 - 200m Service Rifle A pre 1955
Competitor
1 226 William Ellis
2 393 Chris Pannell
3 3286 Martin Sweet
4 1205 Stephen East
5 1779 Steve Wattam
6 1013 Richard Perry
7 3105 Michael King

P1
27
28
40

P1
29
31
10

P1
45
49
49
44
41
50
49
43
43
34
49
27
41
41
47
23
35
20

P1
33
26
19
32
31

12

P2
40
35
34

P2
27
36
12

P2
41
48
47
43
47
50
48
42
42
43
50
43
34
45
38
38
38
20

P2
19
17
30
15
23

P3
32
32
25

P3
34
23
10

P3
41
41
37
39
34
32
26
37
35
32
20
34
32
23
15
23
20
15

P3
32
22
22
21
19
20
10

P4
30
31
17

P4
33
15

P4
46
34
35
37
33
22
29
30
23
32
16
28
24
16
17
22

13

P4
24
24
15
14

Total
129
126
116

Total
123
105

36

Total
173
172
168
163
155
154
152
152
143
141
135
132
131
125
117
106
101

68
20

Total
108
89
86
82
79
44
36
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6382 - 200m Service Rifle B pre 1955
Competitor
1 1205 Stephen East
2 716 Robert Sweet

6383 - 200m Service Rifle Open pre 1955
Competitor
1 1463 Simon Walters

6501 - McQueen GRSB

Competitor
1 2234 Christopher McGill
2 2188 Graham Gough
3 797 Mike Welsh
4 3207 John Barnes
5 945 Stuart Doyle
6 3329 Gavin Joss
7 796 Linda Welsh
8 783 Peter Watts
9 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
10 2537 Paul Nicol
11 167 Keith Cox
12 491 Simon Scott
13 509 Philip Milnes
14 1146 Stephen Catt
15 666 Chris Farr
16 2597 Kathryn Knight
17 3268 Sally Wilson
18 2352 Simon Bold
19 1017 David Clegg
20 243 Paul Flanagan
21 3233 Stephen Wilson
22 3435 Adrian Kwa
23 2149 Matthew Reynolds
24 3253 Gail Oliver
25 3262 Mark Lloyd
26 3372 Malcolm Ridgely
6580 — McQueen
Competitor
1 945 Stuart Doyle
2 2234 Christopher McGill
3 2696 David Nash
4 1292 Brian McManus
5 1731 Byron Wood
6 2243 Alan Ward
7 354 David Holt
8 2597 Kathryn Knight
9 458 Peter Lomas
10 1149 Mark Bradley
11 683 Jim Smith
12 1463 Simon Walters
13 1691 Timothy Jemmett
14 393 Chris Pannell
15 226 William Ellis
16 3262 Mark Lloyd
17 2689 Nick St Aubyn
18 3207 John Barnes
19 1779 Steve Wattam

P1
33
15

P1
17

P2
29

P2
11

P3
27
11

P3
19

P4
19

P4
18

Score
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
46
45
44
42
42
35

Score
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
48
47
47
46
44
43

ORPFPONRPNWRNNNWWWWRWWwhAooo o ~N®oo <
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Total
108
42

Total
65

Tie
50
50
50
50
50
50

NWAawhoo<

Tie
50
50
50

~N oo <
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20 3423 Tim Smart 42 0
21 666 Chris Farr 41 1
22 568 Robert Pearce 39 0
23 3286 Martin Sweet 32 0
24 3386 Jeremy Derenne 30 0
25 1985 Andy White 26 0
6590 - McQueen Issued Rifle
Competitor Score V
1 2696 David Nash 50 4
= 2234 Christopher McGill 49 3
= 2243 Alan Ward 49 3
4 3286 Martin Sweet 49 0
5 2597 Kathryn Knight 47 1
6 945 Stuart Doyle 46 0
7 1691 Timothy Jemmett 44 1
8 1292 Brian McManus 44 0
9 2149 Matthew Reynolds 42 0
10 482 John Marotto 28 0
National Championships - Precision GRSB
Aggregate of Precision 25m + 50m GRSB
25m (0101) 50m (0301) Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3114 Norman Veitch 277 3 292 8 569 11
2 570 Les Pearson 271 4 283 4 554 8
3 1411 Brian Girling 257 2 281 10 538 12
4 3112 Shaun Twomey 255 1 279 3 534 4
5 2832 William Pow 259 2 275 2 534 4
6 410 Neil Jones 265 2 269 1 534 3
7 553 Colin Oswald 242 0 271 2 513 2
8 2148 Pet Pearson 233 4 263 2 496 6
9 3165 Victor Dauppe 221 0 243 2 464 2
10 3105 Michael King 173 0 223 2 396 2
National Championships - Precision GRCF
Aggregate of Precision 25m + 50m GRCF
25m (0102) 50m (0302) Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3083 Chris Douglas 294 13 272 2 566 15
2 1411 Brian Girling 294 14 271 1 565 15
3 570 Les Pearson 290 13 273 4 563 17
4 410 Neil Jones 291 10 269 5 560 15
5 2832 William Pow 285 7 273 4 558 11
6 553 Colin Oswald 289 10 266 8 555 18
7 2148 Pet Pearson 289 11 257 2 546 13
8 1569 Christopher McLean 272 5 227 1 499 6
9 3105 Michael King 247 1 188 0 435 1
National Championships - Short Events - GRSB
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target GRSB
T+P 1 Multi-Tgt Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2920 David Eastwood 300 17 119 19 419 36
2 3308 Phil Wood 299 15 120 15 419 30
3 623 Gwyn Roberts 299 20 118 19 417 39
4 1426 Taff Wilcox 299 16 117 13 416 29
5 3114 Norman Veitch 297 14 119 14 416 28
6 2340 Glenn Gordon 299 17 115 7 414 24
7 2055 Jonny Cormie 300 18 113 13 413 31
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8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

National Championships - Short Events - GRCF
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target GRCF

©Coo~NOOPWNPRE

167
1772
987
2832
3203
2115
2194
2330
2886
2613
3083
052
3252
2901
3256
683
1773
2840
760
1569
2900
2086
2419
2188
1914
2742
1224
2835
491
3435
3253
3103
3233
3554
3262
3442
2124

Keith Cox

Terry Fry
Charles Bestwick
William Pow
Robert Wheeler
Dale Rogers
Graeme Dodds
Robert Tonner
Gary Bowden
David Guest
Chris Douglas
Gerry Betteridge
Robert Tonner
Fraser Hay
Malcolm Stewart
Jim Smith
Morné van Dalen
Scott Lyon
William Vaughan
Christopher McLean
Helen Hay
Jacky Lamb

Bob Worthington
Graham Gough
Terry Lowman
Michael Hibberd
Daron Pritchard
Paul Cooney
Simon Scott
Adrian Kwa

Gail Oliver
Stuart Smithson
Stephen Wilson
James Cooper
Mark Lloyd
Stephen Sparrow
Steve Denton

Competitor

623
783
167
3114
1773
2115
3203
2613
052
1800
3308
2886
2920
1145
760
3260
2340
1765

Gwyn Roberts
Peter Watts
Keith Cox
Norman Veitch
Morné van Dalen
Dale Rogers
Robert Wheeler
David Guest
Gerry Betteridge
Alan Podevin
Phil Wood

Gary Bowden
David Eastwood
Vivian Stephenson
William Vaughan
Craig Stewart
Glenn Gordon
Leslie Kong

298 13
300 22
297 16
295 12
299 13
297 10
297 11
298 15
297 9
299 16
296 12
297 12
297 14
295 10
292 5
295 12
292 13
289 13
289 6
294 12
291 9
292 7
292 11
294 9
289 8
292 5
285 5
291 8
280 7
282 8
273 3
276 4
286 5
280 5
278 5
261 4
234 7
T+P 1
Score X
300 29
300 25
300 25
300 28
300 18
299 21
300 22
299 21
300 17
299 23
300 21
300 20
298 14
298 18
300 14
299 10
296 19
298 18

115 8
112 9
115 10
117 11
113 9
115 11
115 8
113 9
114 12
111 5
113 7
110 8
109 7
108 8
111 6
107 8
110 5
112 12
111 7
105 4
108 6
107 6
106 10
104 9
109 5
105 7
111 10
97 1
104 3
95 5
102 8
98 5
88 2
91 1
93 1
93 1
105 6
Multi-Tgt
Score X
119 20
119 19
119 13
118 15
118 17
118 14
116 13
117 12
116 12
116 13
115 12
115 10
117 15
117 9
115 8
116 11
118 17
116 13

413 21
412 31
412 26
412 23
412 22
412 21
412 19
411 24
411 21
410 21
409 19
407 20
406 21
403 18
403 11
402 20
402 18
401 25
400 13
399 16
399 15
399 13
398 21
398 18
398 13
397 12
396 15
388 9
384 10
377 13
375 11
374 9
374 7
371 6
371 6
354 5
339 13
Total
Score X
419 49
419 44
419 38
418 43
418 35
417 35
416 35
416 33
416 29
415 36
415 33
415 30
415 29
415 27
415 22
415 21
414 36
414 31
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

2163
3083
2124
1914
2055
2742
354
3252
2901
2329
2832
3410
2900
2194
2835
1022
987
821
2086
2419
1569
030
3103
553
2188
2840
3423
683
2352
1949
777
3442
2899

Colin McMichael
Chris Douglas
Steve Denton
Terry Lowman
Jonny Cormie
Michael Hibberd
David Holt
Robert Tonner
Fraser Hay
Robert Tonner (snr)
William Pow
Peter Keegan
Helen Hay
Graeme Dodds
Paul Cooney
Stephen Lamb
Charles Bestwick
Trevor Williams
Jacky Lamb

Bob Worthington
Christopher McLean
Alan Barker
Stuart Smithson
Colin Oswald
Graham Gough
Scott Lyon

Tim Smart

Jim Smith

Simon Bold
Maurice Leishman
Alan Warner
Stephen Sparrow
Tony Philpott

National Championships - Target Shotgun Manual

Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target SGM

NOoO o~ WNPRE

Competitor

1772
711
1405
133
1205
666
1013

Terry Fry

Paul Stockill
Rob Sanders
John Chambers
Stephen East
Chris Farr
Richard Perry

National Championships - Target Shotgun Semi-Auto

Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target SGSA

BHoo~vwour~wnr

Competitor

133
1292
1405
987
1768
1691
909
1949
2835
1731

John Chambers
Brian McManus
Rob Sanders
Charles Bestwick
Peter Matthews
Timothy Jemmett
Simon Arnold
Maurice Leishman
Paul Cooney
Byron Wood

299 16
300 26
299 15
299 15
298 18
297 18
298 17
298 11
298 17
296 15
300 19
298 15
296 15
297 19
289 16
298 21
298 21
297 17
297 14
298 19
295 15
298 15
296 5
298 15
294 10
299 15
297 11
287 14
288 11
286 7
286 9
287 8
283 7
T+P 1
Score X
299 16
298 19
292 9
295 12
273 3
278 5
262 6
T+P 1
Score X
300 23
298 11
292 11
294 10
295 12
291 9
292 10
292 10
289 4
293 17

115 11
113 11
114 13
114 12
114 14
115 10
114 11
114 14
113 12
115 8
110 13
112 8
113 10
112 6
119 15
110 10
110 9
111 10
111 10
109 9
112 9
109 5
111 9
107 9
110 6
104 6
106 4
115 14
108 7
110 7
99 8
98 2
93 6
Multi-Tgt
Score X
116 8
113 10
113 7
106 11
95 2
88 0
96 4
Multi-Tgt
Score X
118 13
111 10
109 4
106 8
105 5
105 7
101 9
101 5
101 3
81 5

414 27
413 37
413 28
413 27
412 32
412 28
412 28
412 25
411 29
411 23
410 32
410 23
409 25
409 25
408 31
408 31
408 30
408 27
408 24
407 28
407 24
407 20
407 14
405 24
404 16
403 21
403 15
402 28
396 18
396 14
385 17
385 10
376 13
Total
Score X
415 24
411 29
405 16
401 23
368 5
366 5
358 10
Total
Score X
418 36
409 21
401 15
400 18
400 17
396 16
393 19
393 15
390 7
374 22
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11 3402 David Livingstone 286 4 80 4 366 8

12 3422 Mark Hatherly 278 5 8 2 363 7

13 035 Christopher Barnett 280 4 74 2 354 6

14 3421 Paul Hatherly 259 1 89 1 348 2

15 568 Robert Pearce 148 0 48 0 196 0
The 1500 Aggregate
Aggregate of 1500 GRSB + GRCF

GRSB (1501) GRCF (1502) Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X

1 623 Gwyn Roberts 1488 107 1497 117 2985 224

2 1990 Christopher West 1483 94 1492 110 2975 204

3 1180 Andrew Jarman 1476 85 1482 82 2958 167

4 2115 Dale Rogers 1475 86 1482 102 2957 188

5 3114 Norman Veitch 1470 90 1486 109 2956 199

6 167 Keith Cox 1475 98 1479 99 2954 197

7 2886 Gary Bowden 1469 84 1485 101 2954 185

8 3203 Robert Wheeler 1468 76 1486 103 2954 179

9 2011 Timothy Mepham 1470 76 1483 83 2953 159

10 2901 Fraser Hay 1466 89 1486 81 2952 170

11 1772 Terry Fry 1470 79 1478 95 2948 174

12 2330 Robert Tonner 1465 74 1483 96 2948 170

13 683 Jim Smith 1468 80 1478 93 2946 173

14 1022 Stephen Lamb 1453 75 1492 109 2945 184

15 180 Ash Dagger 1464 68 1476 80 2940 148

16 2832 William Pow 1468 78 1471 80 2939 158

17 2920 David Eastwood 1452 79 1482 91 2934 170

18 052 Gerry Betteridge 1447 55 1482 93 2929 148

19 3308 Phil Wood 1446 80 1480 86 2926 166

20 1914 Terry Lowman 1456 73 1470 82 2926 155

21 2419 Bob Worthington 1448 57 1473 80 2921 137

22 3256 Malcolm Stewart 1445 56 1473 86 2918 142

23 3195 David Ashcroft 1442 54 1474 82 2916 136

24 2840 Scott Lyon 1457 68 1458 76 2915 144

25 2086 Jacky Lamb 1446 64 1468 76 2914 140

26 715 Alan Sutton 1384 73 1462 89 2846 162

27 354 David Holt 1431 69 1403 81 2834 150
The Bianchi Aggregate
Aggregate of Bianchi GRSB + GRCF

GRSB (1701) GRCF (1702) Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X

1 623 Gwyn Roberts 1888 160 1920 165 3808 325

2 226 William Ellis 1843 110 1869 136 3712 246
The Gallery Rifle Aggregate
Aggregate of 1500 and Bianchi GRSB + GRCF

1500 SB 1500 CF Bianchi SB Bianchi CF Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 623 Gwyn Roberts 1488 107 1497 117 1888 160 1920 165 6793 549
The GRSB Short Range Championship
Aggregate of 25m Precision, T+P1, M-T, 1020, A-T
25m T+P1 M-T 1020 A-T Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 3114 Norman Veitch 277 3 297 14 119 14 1016 81 1016 29 2000 403
2 2330 Robert Tonner 277 5 298 15 113 9 1014 70 1014 18 1972 369
3 3203 Robert Wheeler 263 4 299 13 113 9 1012 69 1012 24 1968 376
4 2613 David Guest 271 4 299 16 111 5 1013 60 1013 20 1966 357
5 3252 Robert Tonner 262 1 297 14 109 7 1005 49 1005 23 1956 354
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6 2832 William Pow 259 2 295 12 117 11 1005 56 1005 23 1951 356
7 760 William Vaughan 238 1 289 6 111 7 979 37 979 16 1887 321
8 3103 Stuart Smithson 231 0 276 4 98 5 843 24 843 6 1678 263

The GRCF Short Range Championship
Aggregate of 25m Precision, T+P1, M-T, 1020, A-T

25m T+P1 M-T 1020 A-T Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3114 Norman Veitch 297 19 300 28 118 15 1019 92 173 26 1907 327
2 052 Gerry Betteridge 296 15 300 17 116 12 1015 70 177 24 1904 291
3 3203 Robert Wheeler 292 14 300 22 116 13 1016 69 178 27 1902 296
4 2613 David Guest 288 12 299 21 117 12 1017 74 178 26 1899 297
5 2163 Colin McMichael 290 7 299 16 115 11 1016 72 170 17 1890 276
6 2840 Scott Lyon 293 15 299 15 104 6 1013 68 176 20 1885 280
7 2832 William Pow 285 7 300 19 110 13 1017 72 170 14 1882 281
8 2194 Graeme Dodds 291 14 297 19 112 6 1007 69 174 14 1881 282
9 1765 Leslie Kong 287 10 298 18 116 13 1007 57 169 15 1877 267
10 760 William Vaughan 290 10 300 14 115 8 1004 49 167 17 1876 248
11 3252 Robert Tonner 273 5 298 11 114 14 1017 68 169 15 1871 267
12 2329 Robert Tonner (snr) 267 7 296 15 115 8 1008 69 170 15 1856 269
13 030 Alan Barker 283 8 298 15 109 5 985 40 161 11 1836 229
14 3423 Tim Smart 253 5 297 11 106 4 988 40 166 13 1810 226

The LBP Short Range Championship
Aggregate of 25m Precision, T+P1, M-T, 1020, A-T

25m T+P1 M-T 1020 A-T Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2340 Glenn Gordon 279 8 297 11 117 18 1012 57 177 20 1882 271
2 2330 Robert Tonner 286 13 296 15 113 10 1009 64 174 19 1878 276
3 164 Phil Cowling 274 3 296 15 116 11 997 46 177 20 1860 252
4 3435 Adrian Kwa 271 4 291 10 114 5 999 45 170 14 1845 234
5 1800 Alan Podevin 260 4 297 13 111 11 993 37 173 18 1834 238
6 1765 Leslie Kong 272 3 286 7 112 8 985 34 167 17 1822 219
7 711 Paul Stockill 258 2 296 11 116 10 982 31 166 15 1818 220
8 1155 Michael Chinery 281 4 296 8 113 7 931 52 179 24 1800 250
9 2613 David Guest 266 5 277 5 114 9 969 32 170 14 1796 221

The LBR Short Range Championship
Aggregate of 25m Precision, T+P1, M-T, 1020, A-T

25m T+P1 M-T 1020 A-T Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 283 3 299 16 114 9 1002 49 179 26 1877 256
2 1768 Peter Matthews 260 1 294 8 108 6 983 41 172 16 1817 228
3 1765 Leslie Kong 257 4 287 7 102 5 990 37 171 15 1807 224
4 2613 David Guest 246 1 292 8 93 5 824 26 138 3 1593 178
Home Countries National Match
T+P 1 Multi-Target Total
Team Score X Score X Score X
1 Wales
GRSB
623 Gwyn Roberts 299 20 118 19 417 39
1426 Taff Wilcox 299 16 117 13 416 29
1772 Terry Fry 300 22 112 9 412 31
3203 Robert Wheeler 299 13 113 9 412 22
1224 Daron Pritchard 285 5 111 10 396 15
1657 121
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GRCF

2115 Dale Rogers 299 21 118 14 417 35
052 Gerry Betteridge 300 17 116 12 416 29
1914 Terry Lowman 299 15 114 12 413 27
2419 Bob Worthington 298 19 109 9 407 28
3442 Stephen Sparrow 287 8 98 2 385 10
1653 119 3310 240
3 England
GRSB
2920 David Eastwood 300 17 113 9 413 26
167 Keith Cox 298 13 115 8 413 21
2613 David Guest 299 16 111 5 410 21
683 Jim Smith 295 12 107 8 402 20
2835 Paul Cooney 291 8 97 1 388 9
1638 88
GRCF
783 Peter Watts 300 25 119 19 419 44
1773 Morné van Dalen 300 18 118 17 418 35
2886 Gary Bowden 300 20 115 10 415 30
2163 Colin McMichael 299 16 115 11 414 27
1022 Stephen Lamb 298 21 110 10 408 31
1666 136 3304 224
2 Scotland
GRSB
3114 Norman Veitch 297 14 119 14 416 28
2340 Glenn Gordon 299 17 115 7 414 24
2055 Jonny Cormie 300 18 113 13 413 31
2330 Robert Tonner 298 15 113 9 411 24
3083 Chris Douglas 296 12 113 7 409 19
1654 107
GRCF
3252 Robert Tonner 298 11 114 14 412 25
2329 Robert Tonner (snr) 296 15 115 8 411 23
2832 William Pow 300 19 110 13 410 32
2194 Graeme Dodds 297 19 112 6 409 25
2840 Scott Lyon 299 15 104 6 403 21
1642 105 3296 212
Home Countries National Match - LBP
T+P 1 Multi-Target Total
Team Score X Score X Score X
1 England
164 Phil Cowling 296 15 116 11 412 26
1773 Morné van Dalen 295 13 115 15 410 28
1155 Michael Chinery 296 8 113 7 409 15
2920 David Eastwood 297 12 111 7 408 19
1731 Byron Wood 297 11 106 7 403 18
1639 88
2 Scotland
2340 Glenn Gordon 297 11 117 18 414 29
2330 Robert Tonner 296 15 113 10 409 25
3114 Norman Veitch 296 11 113 8 409 19
2055 Jonny Cormie 296 15 109 10 405 25
2840 Scott Lyon 291 8 109 8 400 16
1637 98
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Home Countries National Match - LBR

Team
1 England
164 Phil Cowling
260 Ted George
1773 Morné van Dalen
783 Peter Watts
050 Dave Berry

2 Scotland
2329 Robert Tonner (snr)
2340 Glenn Gordon
2330 Robert Tonner
1765 Leslie Kong
2194 Graeme Dodds

Notes

T+P 1
Score

299
296
292
289
278

297
293
294
287
290

British Champions are indicated in bold red text.

114
109
109
101
106

113
113
110
102
83

Multi-Target
Score

X

O oo~ ©

-
rO~NoR

Total
Score X
413 25
405 17
401 14
390 11
384 15

1609 67
410 21
406 14
404 19
389 12
373 10
1609 66

No medals are awarded for events or classes where there is only one entry. However, if there are two or more
entries in a classified event then, regardless of class, the highest scoring competitor wins the trophy (if any) for that

event.
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